VWB-Show

Richter: Eugenio Latorre (1), Sylvia Katschker (A),
Maik Bartmann (D), Jan Boogaerts (B)

6120 VWB Showmanship Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)
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Heidrun Kritzinger
Carolin Lenz
Alexandra Bernert
Katerina Holoubkova

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Ines Bachner

Chantal Wolf
Franziska Dorfmeister
Sophia Reinfelder
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Marina Schwank
Anna Pickel

Markus Pfeifer

Laura Pfeifer

Zip The Next Chip
CL Invest Impulsion
Flashy By Nite
Sweetie Ann

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Good Margaritas Only
MJ A Good Remedy
AM Sherlock Holmes
Open My Zipper
Giorgio

Mate To Win Only
Invest In A Shine
Fashionable Irons

VWB Reining Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Brigitta Backmann-Immler

Timo Reichhart
Johannes Keyl
Guylene Keyl
Manfred Lindmayr
Lena Nordhausen
Ulrich Kofler
Ulrich Kofler
Ulrich Kofler
Maren Goltz
Frank Eigler
Yasmine Russo
Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
Lena Zimmermann
Chantal Wolf
Peter Kuhn
Veronika Vogl
Susanne Schnell
Jennifer Zeller
Richard Hagl

\eit Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Michael Saupe
Guy Zemah
Christian Milbli
Cordula Hugo
Georg Lagerbauer
Sabine Lagerbauer
Guy Zemah

Marco De Piccoli

Tommy Dakota
Shiney Little Gunner
BMS Hot Socks
BMS Crocodile
Smart Mans Blaze
Stepup Soft Sally BB
Hot Smokin Chex
Nu Reds Spat Delmaso
Git It Dun

Cielolena Jac

Mega Surprise

Bar Room Remedy
RS Metallica Jac
Quick Chex To Cash
RS Jamiroquai Olena
Chics Black Taris
Serra Valleys Dennyg
Taris Poco April
Starbucks Oak
Dunits Finest Stop
Mr Skeets Oak

Ima Royal Legacy
Steppin Black Jac

Lil Guns Miss
Fastnfurious Chex
Dreamn Big Time
Yankees Homerun
Walla Whiz Keen
Wimpy Hija

Olena San Dividend
BMS Oaklight

OH Whoa Whiz Me
Hot Smokin Jacson
One Smart WallaWalla
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QH G 2009
QH G 2006
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QH G 2008
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QH M 2008
QH G 2001
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PH M 2008
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QH G 2010
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33
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206
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66
85
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117
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6380
34
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316

6390
8

80
97
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Julia Gundacker
Maria Behringer
Jennifer Zeller
Katharina King

VWB Freestyle Reining Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Simona Neumduller
Julia Steinbrecher
Maren Deck
Susanne Korzer
Sandra Fritz

\eit Ostermaier
Tamer Ozkan

Olenas Shi Angelina
SL Lil Peppy Chex
Mr Helluva Smoke
Soulgun

Royal Footwork

Walla Walla Wimpy
Mister Blu Boggie
Hollywood Poco Bruce
Joes Tuff Jac

Steppin Black Jac

Pep O Sugar

VWB Western Riding Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Vanessa Parisi
Sabrina Hoppert
Carolin Lenz
Ben Fisher
Karin Prevedel
Carolin Lenz
Marina Schwank

Radical Invitation

Hes A Hollywood Cody
Lil Freckled Playboy
Liddys Lena

Angel Until Dark

A Western Melody
Faithfull Revolution

VWAB Trail Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Andrea Schmid
Stefanie Bubenzer
Claudia Huber
Claudia Huber
Sabrina Hoppert
Carolin Lenz
Carolin Lenz
Marleen Coppens
Caroline Behnke
Ben Fisher

Nicole Steinbrecher
Michaela Rothwinkler
Lena Zimmermann
Ben Fisher

Ines Bachner
Chantal Wolf
Franca Bartke

Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Carolin Lenz
Christine Trompisch
Astrid Heckmann
Milena Kalat
Sabine Hell

Sabine Lohninger
Andrea Schmid
Peter Vaterl

Marina Schwank
Marina Schwank
Laura Pfeifer
Andrea Schmidt
Barbara Ceusters
Tomas Zajac

Aint It The Blues

I Know Im Certified
High Quality Version
Hesa Indian Cat

Miss Chips Dandylion
Hes A Hollywood Cody
CL Invest Impulsion
Lil Freckled Playboy
GT Jack

Best Zippin Hotrod
Dreams Tonite
Liddys Lena

SF Lets Go Partee
Chics Black Taris
Under Cover Class
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Good Margaritas Only
Raisin My Dress

Isle Be Remebered

A Western Melody
Blacks Justa Lady
Cats Moonlight Lady
Tel Me Im Good
Huntin Blue Things
Lope For The Blues
Investets Hotkrymsun
JS Krymsun Glow
Faithfull Revolution
Giorgio

Invest In A Shine
Invite Me For Fudge
Xtreme Asset
Gamblers Mr Zip

VWB Ranch Trail Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Elisabeth Sandner
Claudia Huber
Uschi Jau

Codys Smart Sam
Hesa Indian Cat
Absolutly The Truth

PH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
PH

QH

QH
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QH
QH
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QH
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106
139
149
156
216

6420
119
135
142
240
245
293
310
316
328

6430
13
18
39
75
80
84
87
89
97

106
139
146
150
156
177
185
196
206
214
216
220
221
241
271
325

6600
15
80
85

196

6840
161

6880
37
68
78
94

101
103
108
129

Michaela Rothwinkler
Gottfried Utescheny
Barbara Kainzmaier
Monika Stetter
Stefanie Hampl

SF Lets Go Partee
Freckled Jay Bars
Dandy King Dear
Smoking Boston Felix
TK Shesa Redskin Joe

VWB Pleasure Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Karin Prevedel
Chantal Wolf

Franca Bartke

Peter Vaterl

Elif Schleiniger
Barbara Ceusters
Margot Engels-Rouff
Tomas Zajac

Anna Gtrlich

Honolulu Babe

Good Margaritas Only
Forever In Texas

JS Krymsun Glow
Assets R Good
Xtreme Asset

Hez Certainly Flashy
Gamblers Mr Zip
Definately Uncorked

VWB Ranch Riding Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Doris Rieling
Tamara Schmidt
Josef Gotthardt
Claudia Glauber
Claudia Huber
Claudia Huber
Franziska Brunner
Sylvia Jackle

Uschi Jau

Michaela Rothwinkler
Gottfried Utescheny
Helga Hommel
Marion Simon
Monika Stetter
llaria Barbonaglia
Alexandra Stehmann
Susanne Schnell
Veit Ostermaier
Christine Neumair
Stefanie Hampl
Janine Ketterer
Janine Ketterer
Martina Gutlbauer
Thomas Bauderer
Jennifer Zeller

Xzibbit Rooster

Elite Peppy Solano
Cash R Cielo

Avrcletic Chic

Hesa Indian Cat

Miss Chips Dandylion
Lucky

CL Olena Doc Badger
Absolutly The Truth
SF Lets Go Partee
Freckled Jay Bars
Gators Angeleyes
Fritz Browny Chex
Smoking Boston Felix
BM Bam Bam Valentine
Olenas Warrior

Dunits Finest Stop
Steppin Black Jac
Rocky Top Celebrity
TK Shesa Redskin Joe
Lenas Blaze Of Glory
Dazzlin Olena

Lil Catalyst Gun
Wimpysplatinumblonde
Gunner Be Slidin

VWB Western Combination Offen

Maren Deck
Claudia Huber
Sabrina Hoppert
Susanne Schnell

VWB Jungpferde Reining Offen

Tobias Voglberger

VWB Jungpferde Trail Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Andrea Schmid
Carolin Lenz

Stefanie Bubenzer
Nina Obermdller
Oliver Kellner

Hanna Gallitzendorfer
Markus Breu

Hannah Stanger

Mister Blu Boggie
Hesa Indian Cat

Hes A Hollywood Cody
Dunits Finest Stop

I Am A Ruf Boy

TQ My Mac Chocolate
PQH Vested In Mags
HQH Lilbit Flashy

HQ Commanders Jetset
Gamblers Sensation
Tall Dark And Blue
Only Plenty Invy
Sweet Coosa
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6890
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94
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7120
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25
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120
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242
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1
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10
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19
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Chantal Wolf
Susanne Karg
Andrea Schmid
Franca Bartke
Franca Bartke
Nina Leiner
Sandra Zahner
Sabine Lohninger
Andrea Schmid
Marina Schwank
Victoria Wickerath
Sandra Bagnaresi

Good Margaritas Only
A Fabulous Blues

My Rockstar Romance
Forever In Texas
Annie Award

Ima Absolute Sensation
Watch This Blue

Lope For The Blues
Huntindarkchocolate
Wincredible Wisely
Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
Im Burning Slow

VWB Jungpferde Basis Offen (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Andrea Schmid
Carolin Lenz
Miriam Rohr

Nina Obermdller
Oliver Kellner
Hanna Gallitzendorfer
Markus Breu
Hannah Stanger
Susanne Karg
Andrea Schmid
Franca Bartke
Franca Bartke
Sandra Zahner
Christine Neumair
Andrea Schmid
Marina Schwank
Victoria Wickerath
Sandra Bagnaresi

TQ My Mac Chocolate
PQH Vested In Mags
HQH Lilbit Flashy

HQ Commanders Jetset
Gamblers Sensation
Tall Dark And Blue
Only Plenty Invy
Sweet Coosa

A Fabulous Blues

My Rockstar Romance
Forever In Texas

Annie Award

Watch This Blue
Rocky Top Celebrity
Huntindarkchocolate
Wincredible Wisely
Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
Im Burning Slow

VWB Showmanship Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Maren Deck

Vivien Zehl

Heidrun Kritzinger
Larissa Katharina Rohr
Sabrina Hoppert
Alexandra Bernert
Katerina Holoubkova

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Lea Henzgen

Ines Bachner

Silvia Schmid
Christine Trompisch
Milena Kalat

Sabine Hell

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sophie Gillioz

Laura Pfeifer
Manuela Radler

Mister Blu Boggie
Sundowners Robin

Zip The Next Chip

A Good Technique

Hes A Hollywood Cody
Flashy By Nite

Sweetie Ann

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Under The Influence
Wimpys Hot Dragster
A Havin Luxery

Blacks Justa Lady

Tel Me Im Good
Huntin Blue Things
Open My Zipper

Power in the Canyon
Invest In A Shine

In You | Hear A Song

VWB Reining Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Brigitta Backmann-Immler
Timo Reichhart

Petra Lang

Doris Rieling

Luisa Zieglmeier

Maren Deck

Tamara Schmidt

Iris Haider

Tommy Dakota
Shiney Little Gunner
Docs Cieleno
Xzibbit Rooster

The Smart Spark
Mister Blu Boggie
Elite Peppy Solano
Solanos Okie Mexx

QH
QH
QH

QH
PH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

OOZTZTOONIZOOZ

OOIIOOIIIOOIIZIZIZIPIZIO

TZIZIZIZIZIZIZ2IOEZOZZOOOZZOO

OOOOOO»vE

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
1999
2011
2011
2011
2011

2003
1995
2007
2011
2006
2006
2006
2008
2010
2008
2006
2004
2007
2009
2008
2003
2006
2013

2005
2008
2006
2006
2006
2003
2003
2002



20

26

28

32

56

64

79

88
122
131
133
148
157
159
162
164
193
200
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265
274
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281
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290
313
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329
330

7360
15
34
45
85

109
190
192
217
320

7380

17
34
38
45
85
98
100
107
130
132
163

Lisa Pichler
Manuela Moser
Yvonne Moser
Manfred Lindmayr
Stefanie Storzer
Katrin Guglhor
Maren Goltz
Frank Eigler

Lena Zimmermann
Ute Teisner
Carmen Schéffer
Peter Kuhn
Monika Stetter
Sabine Eder

Julia Fuchs
Veronika Vogl
Stefanie Fulczyk
Barbara Zumbach
Richard Hagl
Renate Standl
Chris Weidlich
Wolfgang Denz
Heike Strambach
Christian Milbli
Luc Schmitz
Cordula Hugo
Patricia Escoda
Johannes Pielmeier
Georg Lagerbauer
Sabine Lagerbauer
Silke Fischer

Blaz Nemanic
Julia Gundacker
Daniela Girstenbrei
Melanie Klose
Reto Erdin
Katharina King

VWB Western Riding Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Maren Deck

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Susanne Pock
Sabrina Hoppert
Monika Lutz-Sippach
Astrid Heckmann
Milena Kalat

Lena Bogl

Nadja Kladek

Grisu The Lil Dragon
LR A Saint Sensation
Custom Tristar

Smart Mans Blaze
So Pepto Party

Git It Dun

Cielolena Jac

Mega Surprise

Chics Black Taris
Wallasmartin

Carlos Grand Peppy
Taris Poco April
Sammy

Whizlicious

Caolino Olena
Starbucks Oak

Chic N Peppy AR

Mr Skeets Oak

Ima Royal Legacy
Snappy Be Quick
Dun Its Macarena
Smokers Eddie Fifty
Yankees Homerun
Wimpy Hija

Snapper Whiz It
Olena San Dividend
Stop Spookin

BMS Servus Sissy
BMS Oaklight

OH Whoa Whiz Me
Sp Pepto Acrs

Hot Smokin Jacson
Olenas Shi Angelina
Hubba Bubba Hungry
Fourteen Karat Spoon
Litn Up Conquistatdor
Soulgun

Mister Blu Boggie
Aint It The Blues

Poco Limited Edition
Hes A Hollywood Cody
VilaTe N Lena

Cats Moonlight Lady
Tel Me Im Good

Bar Sunset Didit

Hints Newcomer Billy

VWB Trail Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Elisabeth Sandner
Vivien Zehl

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Julia K6hl
Susanne Pock
Sabrina Hoppert
Marleen Coppens
Caroline Behnke
Nina Hentzschel
Karin Huber

Ines Bachner
Sonja Hahn

Codys Smart Sam
Sundowners Robin
Aint It The Blues

I Know Im Certified
Poco Limited Edition
Hes A Hollywood Cody
GT Jack

Best Zippin Hotrod
Skeets Heartbreaker
Under Cover Class
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Radical Mr Hotshot
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169
179
182
183
185
189
190
192
203
213
215
217
231
242
260
263
320

7400
15
17
24
85

100
105
121
123
127
132
179
182
203
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252
260
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320

7420
57
59

100
121
123
132
152
182
215
240
260
310
316
323

7430
8

13
15
18
19
35
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Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Sandra Zahner

Silvia Schmid
Marina Lobrich
Alexandra Stehmann
Christine Trompisch
Astrid Heckmann
Milena Kalat
Alexandra Hagl
Sabine Hell

Sabine Lohninger
Lena Bogl

Alexander Pohl
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Laura Pfeifer
Stephanie Hirt

Nadja Kladek

VWB Horsemanship Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Maren Deck

Vivien Zehl

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Sabrina Hoppert
Caroline Behnke
Nicole Steinbrecher

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Jacqueline Korioth
Lea Henzgen
Ines Bachner
Sandra Zahner
Silvia Schmid
Alexandra Hagl
Sabine Hell
Alexander Pohl
Sophie Gillioz
Laura Pfeifer
Stephanie Hirt
Nadja Kladek

Isle Be Remebered
Sunny Star Hickory
A Havin Luxery

A Western Melody
Olenas Warrior
Blacks Justa Lady
Cats Moonlight Lady
Tel Me Im Good
Silk And Smooth
Huntin Blue Things
Lope For The Blues
Bar Sunset Didit
Powers High Noon
Open My Zipper
Invest In A Shine
Invite Me For Fudge
Hints Newcomer Billy

Mister Blu Boggie
Sundowners Robin
Certain Jewel

Hes A Hollywood Cody
Best Zippin Hotrod
Liddys Lena

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Nitesgonnabeelong
Under The Influence
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Sunny Star Hickory

A Havin Luxery

Silk And Smooth
Huntin Blue Things
Powers High Noon
Power in the Canyon
Invest In A Shine

Invite Me For Fudge
Hints Newcomer Billy

VWB Pleasure Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Peer Kraack
Laura Kraack
Caroline Behnke

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Jacqueline Korioth
Ines Bachner

Lenka Zdrahalova
Silvia Schmid
Sabine Lohninger
Maria Strasser

Laura Pfeifer

Margot Engels-Rouff
Jiri Orsag

Berthold Pfab

VWB Ranch Riding Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Elisabeth Sandner
Doris Rieling
Maren Deck
Tamara Schmidt
Iris Haider

Frank Kochinke

HC Ima Good Hot One
Awesome On The Range
Best Zippin Hotrod
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Nitesgonnabeelong
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Ima Absolute Sensation
A Havin Luxery

Lope For The Blues

JS Krymsun Glow
Invest In A Shine

Hez Certainly Flashy
Gamblers Mr Zip

Doc King Breeze

Codys Smart Sam
Xzibbit Rooster
Mister Blu Boggie
Elite Peppy Solano
Solanos Okie Mexx
Smart Zip Rose
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QH
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QH
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QH
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15
45
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37
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8347
39
111
112
206
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321

8348
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Josef Gotthardt
Susanne Pock

Ingrid Ernst

Claudia Glauber
Katrin Schéafer
Frank Eigler

Uschi Jau

Daniela Kellner
Michaela Rothwinkler
Monika Lutz-Sippach
Gottfried Utescheny
Barbara Kainzmaier
Marion Simon
Monika Stetter
Christa Riem
Alexandra Stehmann
Astrid Heckmann
Renate Standl
Christine Neumair
Stefanie Hampl
Martina Gutlbauer
Andrea Hanus
Cordula Hugo

Cash R Cielo

Poco Limited Edition
Secolina Copy
Acrcletic Chic

Miss Chips Dandylion
CL Olena Doc Badger
Absolutly The Truth
Red Parr

SF Lets Go Partee
Vila Te N Lena
Freckled Jay Bars
Dandy King Dear
Fritz Browny Chex
Sammy

Marlanas Invester
Olenas Warrior

Cats Moonlight Lady
Snappy Be Quick
Rocky Top Celebrity
TK Shesa Redskin Joe
Lil Catalyst Gun
Custom Me Pistol

A Lil Bit Surprised

VWB Western Combination Amateur (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Maren Deck

Susanne Pock
Sabrina Hoppert
Daniela Kellner
Monika Lutz-Sippach
Astrid Heckmann

VWB Showmanship Nov. Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)

Laura Liebig

Lena Reim

Felicia Sippach
Carlotta Springer
Sophia Reinfelder
Sandra Fritz
Selina Nikol
Victoria Wickerath

Mister Blu Boggie
Poco Limited Edition
Hes A Hollywood Cody
Red Parr

VilaTe N Lena

Cats Moonlight Lady

TQ My Mac Chocolate
Brioni Boon

Vila Te N Lena

Gators Angeleyes

AM Sherlock Holmes
Joes Tuff Jac
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma

VWB Showmanship Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)

Laura Liebig

Lena Reim

Franziska Dorfmeister
Sophia Reinfelder
Anna Pickel

Stella Peter

Victoria Wickerath

TQ My Mac Chocolate
Brioni Boon

MJ A Good Remedy

AM Sherlock Holmes
Mate To Win Only

Cats Hot Image
Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma

VWB Reining Nov. Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)

Franziska Gotthardt
Yasmine Russo
Yasmine Russo

Veit Ostermaier
Milena-Marie Bauderer
Maria Behringer

Cash R Cielo
Inwhizable Juan
Bar Room Remedy
Steppin Black Jac
U.S.S. Missouri
SL Lil Peppy Chex

VWB Reining Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)

Simona Neumdiller
Julia Steinbrecher
Alina Herzig

Royal Footwork
Walla Walla Wimpy
MP Tabina
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QH
QH
QH
QH
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188
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8387
87
247
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31
127
143
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8407
87
109
146
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247
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31
128
137
146
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188
272
275

8427
43
146
163
275

8428
127
137
143
272
275

8438

Katharina Grohmann PS Major San

Sandra Fritz Mousemans Blue Jac
Franziska Reischl A Golden Gentleman
Veit Ostermaier Steppin Black Jac
Janine Ketterer Lenas Blaze Of Glory
Janine Ketterer Dazzlin Olena

Jennifer Denner Top Chex Whiz

Maria Behringer SL Lil Peppy Chex
VWAB Trail Nov. Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)
Franziska Brunner Lucky

Reike Kurvin Jills White Amelie
Selina Nikol Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Victoria Wickerath Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
Milena-Marie Bauderer U.S.S. Missouri

VWB Trail Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)

Julia Steinbrecher GMC Dry Ice

Lisa Paulke Simple Invited

Aaron Henzgen Under The Influence
Franziska Dorfmeister MJ A Good Remedy
Anna Pickel Mate To Win Only

Stella Peter Cats Hot Image

Victoria Wickerath Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
VWB Horsemanship Nov. Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)
Franziska Brunner Lucky

Felicia Sippach Vila Te N Lena

Carlotta Springer Gators Angeleyes
Katharina Hahn Radical Mr Hotshot
Reike Kurvin Jills White Amelie

Selina Nikol Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Victoria Wickerath Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
Milena-Marie Bauderer U.S.S. Missouri

VWB Horsemanship Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)

Simona Neumdller Royal Footwork

Julia Steinbrecher GMC Dry Ice

Lisa Paulke Simple Invited

Aaron Henzgen Investin Thewildcard
Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite
Carlotta Springer Gators Angeleyes
Katharina Hahn Radical Mr Hotshot
Sandra Fritz Mousemans Blue Jac
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image

Victoria Wickerath Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
VWB Pleasure Nov. Jugend

Lena Reim Tabanos Red Ruby
Carlotta Springer Gators Angeleyes
Katharina Hahn Radical Mr Hotshot
Victoria Wickerath Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
VWB Pleasure Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)

Aaron Henzgen Under The Influence
Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite
Franziska Dorfmeister MJ A Good Remedy
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image

Victoria Wickerath Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
VWB Ranch Riding Jugend (Preisgeld:40/20/10 Euro)
Julia Steinbrecher Walla Walla Wimpy
Julia Steinbrecher GMC Dry Ice

14 Bayerische Meisterschaften 2015

QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH

QH

HA
QH

QH
AP

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH

HA
QH

QH
QH

QH
AP

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

OOZTZTZOO OOz OOZOOOOO

OO

DOOOZIZIOOOZ

[N

OO <L

(ONa)

2002
2009
2002

2006
2007
2008
2002

2003
2005
2008
2011
1989

2005
2007
2010
2009
2010
2008
2011

2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2008
2011
1989

2009
2005
2007
2008
2009
2005
2005
2009
2008
2011

2004
2005
2005
2011

2010
2009
2009
2008
2011

2009
2005



43
146
220
221

9120
15
17
25
37
69
76
7
84

102
105
121
124
136
138
239
242
250
252
255
256
267

9340
10
15
18
19
26
28
29
30
32
35
40
45
56
64

Lena Reim
Carlotta Springer
Janine Ketterer
Janine Ketterer

VWB Showmanship Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Maren Deck

Vivien Zehl

Heidrun Kritzinger
Nicole Fottner-Liebig
Laura Cristini

Larissa Katharina Rohr
Leandra Rohr

Katrin Schéafer
Daniela Kellner
Nicole Steinbrecher
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Jacqueline Korioth
Susanne Karg

Barbel Gwinner
Robert Bogner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Andrea Hanus

Sophie Gillioz
Stefanie Neser

Julia Schmittlein

Olga Kadlecova

Tabanos Red Ruby
Gators Angeleyes
Lenas Blaze Of Glory
Dazzlin Olena

Mister Blu Boggie
Sundowners Robin
Zip The Next Chip

TQ My Mac Chocolate

Be Mine For Certain
A Good Technique
High Quality Version
Miss Chips Dandylion
Red Parr

Liddys Lena

AAW Krymsuns Legacy

Lazyiswhatlazydoes
A Fabulous Blues

My Rockstar Romance

The First Invitation
Open My Zipper
Custom Me Pistol
Power in the Canyon
Faithfull Revolution
Giorgio

The Tuff Chip

VWB Reining Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Petra Lang

Maren Deck
Tamara Schmidt
Iris Haider
Manuela Moser
Yvonne Moser
Johannes Keyl
Guylene Keyl
Manfred Lindmayr
Frank Kochinke
Tamara Herrmann
Susanne Pock
Stefanie Storzer
Katrin Guglhor

Docs Cieleno

Mister Blu Boggie
Elite Peppy Solano
Solanos Okie Mexx
LR A Saint Sensation
Custom Tristar

BMS Hot Socks
BMS Crocodile
Smart Mans Blaze
Smart Zip Rose

Be My Sunshine
Poco Limited Edition
So Pepto Party

Git It Dun

QH M 2004
QH M 2005
QH G 2006
QH M 2007
QH G 2003
QH G 1995
QH M 2007
QH G 2011
QH M 2010
QH G 2011
QH M 2008
PH M 2008
PH M 2005
QH M 2006
QH G 2008
QH M 2009
QH G 2011
QH G 2011
QH M 2009
QH M 2008
QH S 2008
QH M 2003
QH G 2009
WP G 2009
QH G 2006
QH G 2006
QH G 2003
QH G 2003
QH G 2002
QH S 2008
QH S 2007
QH G 2005
QH G 2007
QH G 2005
QH M 2008
HA M 2007
QH G 2001
QH M 2008
QH G 2006

Infos unter
www.westernreiten-online.de

VWB-Shows in Kreuth

1.-5. Juli 2015
Bavarian Summer Show

- Bavarian Golden Series Finale mit 40.0000 Euro Preisgeld -
- 10th NSBA European Championship - NRHA (USA) -Show -
- VWB Kat I-Show, 4-fach AQHA-Show -

2.-4.0ktober 2015
Einsteigerturnier Indian Summer Show
- VWB Kat I-Show, 1-fach AQHA-Show, NRHA (USA) -Show -

Bayerische Meisterschaften 2015
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102
109
122
131
133
148
157
159
160
162
164
185
193
197
200
205
207
209
218
235
243
244
249
254
264
274
281
308
309
313
314

9380
17
25
45
7
84

102
107
109
122
139
141
149
151
156
175
185
217
242
248
250
255
263

9400
15
17
25
49
84
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Daniela Kellner
Monika Lutz-Sippach
Lena Zimmermann
Ute Teisner
Carmen Schéffer
Peter Kuhn
Monika Stetter
Sabine Eder
Sabine Eder

Julia Fuchs
Veronika Vogl
Alexandra Stehmann
Stefanie Fulczyk
Diana Metrangolo
Barbara Zumbach
Johannes Reischl
Renate Standl
Wolfgang Denz
Heike Mannes
Christian Milbli
Luc Schmitz

Luc Schmitz
Bernhard Schmid
Cordula Hugo
Sophie Raml
Johannes Pielmeier
Silke Fischer
Thomas Horkheimer
Denise Horkheimer
Daniela Girstenbrei
Melanie Klose

VWB Trail Einsteiger (Preisgeld:

Vivien Zehl

Heidrun Kritzinger
Susanne Pock
Leandra Rohr

Katrin Schéafer
Daniela Kellner
Nina Hentzschel
Monika Lutz-Sippach
Lena Zimmermann
Barbel Gwinner
Silvia Dietzel
Barbara Kainzmaier
Oswald Eberherr
Monika Stetter
Sandra Miiller
Alexandra Stehmann
Lena Bogl

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Laura Matz

Andrea Hanus
Stefanie Neser
Stephanie Hirt

VWB Horsemanship Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

Maren Deck
Vivien Zehl
Heidrun Kritzinger
Andrea Petschl
Katrin Schafer

Red Parr

Vila Te N Lena

Chics Black Taris
Wallasmartin

Carlos Grand Peppy
Taris Poco April
Sammy

Whizlicious

Wimpys Step N Pretty
Caolino Olena
Starbucks Oak
Olenas Warrior

Chic N Peppy AR
Skeets Cricket Chic
Mr Skeets Oak

Mr Desperados San
Snappy Be Quick
Smokers Eddie Fifty
Hesa Smoking Wimpy
Wimpy Hija

CL Enterprise Skip
Snapper Whiz It
LenasLittleKlaus
Olena San Dividend
Hollywoods Request
BMS Servus Sissy

Sp Pepto Acrs
Domino Moor

Mr Jacolate Chic
Hubba Bubba Hungry
Fourteen Karat Spoon

125/75/50 Euro)
Sundowners Robin
Zip The Next Chip
Poco Limited Edition
High Quality Version
Miss Chips Dandylion
Red Parr

Skeets Heartbreaker
VilaTe N Lena

Chics Black Taris
Freckled Jay Bars
Sweet Hot Revolution
Dandy King Dear

Im A Sunny Bartime
Smoking Boston Felix
Navahoe Magic Girl
Olenas Warrior

Bar Sunset Didit
Open My Zipper

Joy And Delight
Custom Me Pistol
Faithfull Revolution
Invite Me For Fudge

Mister Blu Boggie
Sundowners Robin
Zip The Next Chip

RR Making Moonshine

Miss Chips Dandylion

QH
QH

QH
PH
PH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

WP
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
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2003
2001
2010
2004
2008
2008
2007
2005
2009
2008
1997
2005
2006
2005
2000
2007
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2006
2009
2003
2007
2006
2010
2008
2006
2010
2008
2011
2008
2007

1995
2007
2001
2008
2008
2005
2005
2003
2001
1997
2009
2004
1999
2009
2002
1997
2006
2008
1998
2008
2009
2006

2003
1995
2007
2009
2008



91 Anja Hoffritz Repeat Presentation QH M 2010
102 Daniela Kellner Red Parr PH M 2005
107 Nina Hentzschel Skeets Heartbreaker QH G 2005
121 Frederique De Kousemaeker AAW Krymsuns Legacy QH G 2008
122 Lena Zimmermann Chics Black Taris QH G 2001
123 Jacqueline Korioth Nitesgonnabeelong QH G 2006
141 Silvia Dietzel Sweet Hot Revolution QH M 2009
151 Oswald Eberherr Im A Sunny Bartime QH M 1999
156 Monika Stetter Smoking Boston Felix QH G 2009
175 Sandra Muller Navahoe Magic Girl QH M 2002
185 Alexandra Stehmann Olenas Warrior QH G 1997
186 Franziska Gotz Josie WP M 2004
217 Lena Bogl Bar Sunset Didit QH G 2006
248 Laura Matz Joy And Delight WP G 1998
250 Andrea Hanus Custom Me Pistol QH S 2008
256 Julia Schmittlein Giorgio WP G 2009
263 Stephanie Hirt Invite Me For Fudge QH G 2006
267 Olga Kadlecova The Tuff Chip QH G 2006
323 Berthold Pfab Doc King Breeze QH G 2000

9420 VWB Pleasure Einsteiger (Preisgeld: 125/75/50 Euro)

17 Vivien Zehl Sundowners Robin QH G 1995

91 Anja Hoffritz Repeat Presentation QH M 2010
101 Oliver Kellner Gamblers Sensation PH M 2011
102 Daniela Kellner Red Parr PH M 2005
121 Frederique De Kousemaeker AAW Krymsuns Legacy QH G 2008
123 Jacqueline Korioth Nitesgonnabeelong QH G 2006
175 Sandra Muller Navahoe Magic Girl QH M 2002
186 Franziska Gotz Josie WP M 2004
217 Lena Bogl Bar Sunset Didit QH G 2006
250 Andrea Hanus Custom Me Pistol QH S 2008
263 Stephanie Hirt Invite Me For Fudge QH G 2006
267 Olga Kadlecova The Tuff Chip QH G 2006
322 Christina Pfab Pretty Jessie Breeze QH M 2011
323 Berthold Pfab Doc King Breeze QH G 2000
324 Simone Pfab Breeze Is A Boy QH S 2011

Impressum

Veranstalter:

Showmanager:
Office Manager:

Richter:
Showsteward:
Ringsteward:
Sprecher:
Showteam:

Fotos:

Videos:
Turniertierarzt:

Hufschmied:

VWB e.V. - Vereinigung der Westernreiter in Bayern e.V.,www.westernreiten-online.de

Rainer Maierhofer, 1. Vorsitzender VWB e.V.
Renate Gruber, Turnierwart VWB e.V., Pfaffendderstr. 23, 84137 Vilsbiburg,

E-Mail: RenateGruber@online.de, Internet: www.westernreiten-online.de
Maik Bartmann (D), Jan Boogaerts (B), Sylvia Katschker (A), Eugenio Latorre (1)

Laura Faris

Brigitte Pieck, Maresa Reill, Anja Schneeberger
Boris Kook, Andi Mach

Michaela Hofl, Marie Lehmann, Stephan Lehmann, Albert Maierhofer,
Peter Maierhofer, Lissy Nicklas-Schweinesbein, Stefanie Schweinesbein,

Sebastian Wagner, Mareike Wetzka

Art & Light Photography, Corrie Fuhr, Tel. mobil: 0173 - 9505520
E-mail: info@artnlight.de, Online-Bestellung: www.artnlight.de

AK-Video, Arno Kretzschmar, Tel. 0171-4165430, Online-Bestellung: www.ak-video.de
Dr. Martin Pauli, auf der Anlage, Tel. 0162 9275390
Christian Milbli, auf der Anlage, Tel. 0179-5109674
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Bavarian Golden Series

2. Qualifikation zum 40.000 Euro Finale

Richter: Eugenio Latorre (1), Sylvia Katschker (A),
Maik Bartmann (D), Jan Boogaerts (B)

Sponsor: VWBe.V.

5050 VWB Golden Series Trail Offen - Preisgeld: 1000 Euro added & Trophy

34 Gesa Meier-Bidmon Aint It The Blues QH S 2002
41 Susanne Backer Revolutionary Lexus QH G 2005
73 Alan Vincent A New Intrigo QH G 2002
77 Stefanie Bubenzer High Quality Version QH M 2008
85 Sabrina Hoppert Hes A Hollywood Cody PH G 2006
93 Carolin Lenz Lil Freckled Playboy QH S 2002
98 Marleen Coppens GT Jack QH G 2011
100 Caroline Behnke Best Zippin Hotrod QH G 2000
104 Ben Fisher Dreams Tonite QH G 2008
126 Janine Petschnig Dry Dust City QH G 1998
179 Sandra Zahner Sunny Star Hickory QH G 1998
183 Carolin Lenz A Western Melody QH M 2004
192 Milena Kalat Tel Me Im Good QH M 2007
233 Andrea Schmid Investets Hotkrymsun QH G 2007
234 Andrea Schmid My Rods Chipped QH S 2005
270 Cora Kiimmerling Dont Skip It Up QH G 2000
293 Barbara Ceusters Xtreme Asset QH M 2007
5051 VWB Golden Series Pleasure Amateur / Youth- Preisgeld: 1000 Euro added & Trophy
48 Leonie Fischer What Iwant WhenlWant QH M 2012
55 Tanja Horak Ive Got Reservations QH G 2007
57 Peer Kraack HC Ima Good Hot One QH G 2004
59 Laura Kraack Awesome On The Range QH M 2008
81 Shiang-Fei Sim Only A Glamourgirl QH M 2009
86 Anna Omodeo Asset Machine QH G 2010
137 Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite QH M 2009
158 Alan Vincent Only Because Im Cool QH G 2011
199 Cathrin Gutmann Hot Boy Gone Lazy QH G 2012
268 Thomas Kimmerling Dont Dress Me QH S 2000
270 Cora Kiimmerling Dont Skip It Up QH G 2000
316 Jiri Orsag Gamblers Mr Zip PH S 2009
317 Katerina Bastova A Dynamic Loper QH M 2010
5053 VWB Golden Series Western Riding Open - Preisgeld: 1000 Euro added & Trophy
34 Gesa Meier-Bidmon Aint It The Blues QH S 2002
66 Vanessa Parisi Radical Invitation QH M 2002
73 Alan Vincent A New Intrigo QH G 2002
89 Sylvia Jackle CL Olena Doc Badger QH G 1998
93 Carolin Lenz Lil Freckled Playboy QH S 2002
105 Ben Fisher Liddys Lena QH M 2006
183 Carolin Lenz A Western Melody QH M 2004
191 Nina Leiner One Shot Hot QH G 2007
234 Andrea Schmid My Rods Chipped QH S 2005
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Bavarian Golden Series

2. Qualifikation zum 40.000 Euro Finale

Richter: Eugenio Latorre (1), Sylvia Katschker (A),

Maik Bartmann (D), Jan Boogaerts (B)

Sponsor: VWB e.V.

5052VWB Golden Series Showmanship Open - Preisgeld: 1000 Euro added & Trophy

17

46

76

7

85
100
120
121
128
137
145
189
203
260
293
297
318

5054
39
75
80

106
139
150
179
185
206
216
220
221
236
253
325

Vivien Zehl Sundowners Robin QH G
Leonie Fischer Hot Blazing Junior QH G
Larissa Katharina Rohr A Good Technique QH G
Leandra Rohr High Quality Version QH M
Sabrina Hoppert Hes A Hollywood Cody PH G
Caroline Behnke Best Zippin Hotrod QH G
Katerina Holoubkova Sweetie Ann QH-Mix M
Frederique De Kousemaeker AAW Krymsuns Legacy QH G
Lea Henzgen Investin Thewildcard QH G
Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite QH M
Franca Bartke Annie Award QH M
Christine Trompisch Blacks Justa Lady QH M
Alexandra Hagl Silk And Smooth QH M
Laura Pfeifer Invest In A Shine PH M
Barbara Ceusters Xtreme Asset QH M
Julia Ruscheinski Sweet Hot Brownie QH G
Manuela Réadler In You I Hear A Song QH M

VWB Golden Series Ranch Riding Open - Preisgeld: 1000 Euro added & Trophy

Josef Gotthardt Cash R Cielo QH M
Claudia Glauber Arcletic Chic QH M
Claudia Huber Hesa Indian Cat PH G
Michaela Rothwinkler SF Lets Go Partee QH G
Gottfried Utescheny Freckled Jay Bars QH G
Marion Simon Fritz Browny Chex QH G
Sandra Zahner Sunny Star Hickory QH G
Alexandra Stehmann Olenas Warrior QH G
\eit Ostermaier Steppin Black Jac PH G
Stefanie Hampl TK Shesa Redskin Joe QH M
Janine Ketterer Lenas Blaze Of Glory QH G
Janine Ketterer Dazzlin Olena QH M
Nadine Renner-Scharl TK Seven Sailor QH S
Cordula Hugo A Lil Bit Surprised QH G
Jennifer Zeller Gunner Be Slidin QH G
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NRHA (USA)-Show

Richter: Eugenio Latorre (), Sylvia Katschker (A),
Maik Bartmann (D), Jan Boogaerts (B)

5010 NRHA Morrison Reining Open (Preisgeld: 1000 US$ added & Morrison Trophy)

53 Torsten Gértner A Big Time Lady QH M 2006
62 Ulrich Kofler Hot Smokin Chex QH S 2001
63 Ulrich Kofler Nu Reds Spat Delmaso QH S 2006
212 Berni Ostermaier Dreamn Big Time QH S 2011
287 Marco De Piccoli Genuine Lil Ruf QH S 2005

5012 NRHA Intermediate Reining Open (Preisgeld: 500 US$ added & Pewter Trophy)

28 Matthias Frisch Custom Tristar QH S 2007
52 Torsten Gartner Morenos Cody King QH G 2010
54  Torsten Gértner SL Wimpys Princess QH M 2010
60 Ulrich Kofler Cash N Colored San PH S
62 Ulrich Kofler Hot Smokin Chex QH S 2001
63 Ulrich Kofler Nu Reds Spat Delmaso QH S 2006
134 Chantal Wolf Serra Valleys Dennyg QH G 2007
154 David Pfahler AJ Smart Whizador QH G 2008
195 David Pfahler Trodis Sweetly Ruf QH M 2007
196 Susanne Schnell Dunits Finest Stop QH S 2010
206 Veit Ostermaier Steppin Black Jac PH G
210 Berni Ostermaier Lil Guns Miss PH M 2008
211 Berni Ostermaier Fastnfurious Chex QH G 2010
212 Berni Ostermaier Dreamn Big Time QH S 2011
319 Jennifer Denner Top Chex Whiz QH G 2008
5013 NRHA Novice Horse Reining Open (Preisgeld: 500 US$ added & Pewter Trophy)
26 Matthias Frisch LR A Saint Sensation QH S 2008
44 Lena Nordhausen Stepup Soft Sally BB QH M 2010
52 Torsten Gértner Morenos Cody King QH G 2010
53 Torsten Géartner A Big Time Lady QH M 2006
54  Torsten Gértner SL Wimpys Princess QH M 2010
60 Ulrich Kofler Cash N Colored San PH S
61 Ulrich Kofler Balitos Little Cody QH S 2011
195 David Pfahler Trodis Sweetly Ruf QH M 2007
206 Veit Ostermaier Steppin Black Jac PH G
210 Berni Ostermaier Lil Guns Miss PH M 2008
211 Berni Ostermaier Fastnfurious Chex QH G 2010
212 Berni Ostermaier Dreamn Big Time QH S 2011
283 Guy Zemah Sheza Golden Coin QH M 2009
284 Valerie Friedrich Mr Cody Kid QH G 2007
299 \olker Schmitt Crome It QH G 2011
300 Wolker Schmitt Wimpys Night Step QH M 2012
5020 NRHA Morrison Reining Non Pro (Preisgeld 1.000 US$ added & Lawson Trophy)

7 Timo Reichhart Shiney Little Gunner QH S 2008
225 Heike Strambach Hot Spicy Whiz QH G 2006
312 Manuela Schmidt Whizout A Doubt QH G 2002
319 Sabine Sartena Top Chex Whiz QH G 2008
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5021
14
74
79
88

180
202
206
218
230
241
290
201
295
296
313

5022

14

67

75

79

88
112
148
166
180
200
204
206
230
241
243
244
264
265
277
290
291
292
295
296
312
313
329

NRHA Intermediate Reining Non Pro (Preisgeld: 500 US$ added & Pewter Trophy)

Luisa Zieglmeier
Ingrid Ernst
Maren Goltz
Frank Eigler
Melanie Struwe
Richard Hagl

\eit Ostermaier
Heike Mannes
Tobias Pohl
Martina Gutlbauer
Julia Gundacker
Viktoria Heindl
Irene Pany
Claudia Sandler
Daniela Girstenbrei

The Smart Spark
Secolina Copy
Cielolena Jac

Mega Surprise
Jacalicious

Ima Royal Legacy
Steppin Black Jac
Hesa Smoking Wimpy
Little Genuine Heart
Lil Catalyst Gun
Olenas Shi Angelina
Slide With Me Dunnit
Mister Jac O Lena
Skip The Personality
Hubba Bubba Hungry

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH

TSOOZIZIZIZIPOLOLIZIO

NRHA Limited Reining Non Pro (Preisgeld: 200 US$ added & Pewter Trophy)

Brigitta Backmann-Immler

Luisa Zieglmeier

Simone Darga-Cavallini

Claudia Glauber
Maren Goltz
Frank Eigler
Yasmine Russo
Peter Kuhn

Uwe Pfeiffer
Melanie Struwe
Barbara Zumbach
Franziska Reischl
Veit Ostermaier
Tobias Pohl
Martina Gutlbauer
Luc Schmitz

Luc Schmitz
Sophie Raml
Patricia Escoda
Marion Janousch
Julia Gundacker
Viktoria Heindl
Stefanie Tschoner
Irene Pany
Claudia Sandler
Manuela Schmidt
Daniela Girstenbrei
Reto Erdin

Tommy Dakota

The Smart Spark
Hungaro Creme
Avrcletic Chic
Cielolena Jac

Mega Surprise

Bar Room Remedy
Taris Poco April

PQH Look Im Red
Jacalicious

Mr Skeets Oak

A Golden Gentleman
Steppin Black Jac
Little Genuine Heart
Lil Catalyst Gun

CL Enterprise Skip
Snapper Whiz It
Hollywoods Request
Stop Spookin
Tuckerlinas Art
Olenas Shi Angelina
Slide With Me Dunnit
Chic O Lena Express
Mister Jac O Lena
Skip The Personality
Whizout A Doubt
Hubba Bubba Hungry
Litn Up Conquistatdor

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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5001
55
71
78

116
158
270
316

5002
31
47

198
237
246

5003
116
158
316

5004
116
158
182
215
270
316

5006
78
81

215
316

NSBA - Show

Richter: Eugenio Latorre (1), Sylvia Katschker (A),

Maik Bartmann (D), Jan Boogaerts (B)
Sponsor: NSBA Germany

NSBA Pleasure Open (Preisgeld 400 Euro & 80% payback)

Mark W Shaffer Ive Got Reservations QH
Alexandra Jagfeld Shez Presidential QH
Stefanie Bubenzer HQH Lilbit Flashy QH
Karin Prevedel A Good Invite QH
Alan Vincent Only Because Im Cool QH
Cora Kiimmerling Dont Skip It Up QH
Tomas Zajac Gamblers Mr Zip PH
NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Open (Preisgeld 400 Euro & 80% payback)
Lisa Paulke Simple Invited QH
Jadasa Jablonowski Mister Potential QH
Cathrin Gutmann Al Be Graceful QH
Francesca Casetti Brach Blaze N Asset QH
Elif Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove QH
NSBA Pleasure Non Pro

Dee Russo A Good Invite QH
Alan Vincent Only Because Im Cool QH
Jiri Orsag Gamblers Mr Zip PH
NSBA Pleasure Ltd. Non Pro (Preisgeld 175 Euro & 80% payback)
Dee Russo A Good Invite QH
Alan Vincent Only Because Im Cool QH
Silvia Schmid A Havin Luxery QH
Sabine Lohninger Lope For The Blues QH
Cora Kiimmerling Dont Skip It Up QH
Jiri Orsag Gamblers Mr Zip PH
NSBA Pleasure Ltd. Open

Stefanie Bubenzer HQH Lilbit Flashy QH
Nina Leiner Only A Glamourgirl QH
Sabine Lohninger Lope For The Blues QH
Tomas Zajac Gamblers Mr Zip PH
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AQHA-Halter Show 1-4

1036 1-4
95
294

1037 1-4
70

140

222

224

234

1730 1-4
34

2037 1-4
70

140

222

224

2730 1-4
34

1077 1-4
38

307

47

98

138

173

310

1770 1-4
111

2072 1-4
38

47

55

98

173

310

2770 1-4
111
128
170

Richter:

Eugenio Latorre (1), Maik Bartmann (D)
Sylvia Katschker (A), Jan Boogaerts (B)

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Two-Year and Under Open

Nina Obermiller
Barbara Ceusters

HQ Zippos Commander

MJK Glo Exquisiteleo

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Open

Alexandra Jagfeld
Silvia Dietzel
Tamer Ozkan

Rojo Solo Cup
True Prince Of Blues
Aint It Copperchoc

Marial De Los Angeles Garcia Poo Dual Shot Of Whiskey

Andrea Schmid

My Rods Chipped

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Stallions Open

Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Aint It The Blues

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Amateur

Birgit Udsen
Silvia Dietzel
Tamer Ozkan

Rojo Solo Cup
True Prince Of Blues
Aint It Copperchoc

Maria De Los Angeles Garcia Poo Dual Shot Of Whiskey

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Stallions Amateur

Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Aint It The Blues

AQHA 1-4 Gelding Three-Year and Over Open

Julia Kohl

Andreas Gleixner
Gilinter Fischer
Marleen Coppens
Andrea Schmid
Massimiliano Guerri
Margot Engels-Rouff

I Know Im Certified
Dressed Like Grandpa
Mister Potential

GT Jack

My Rockstar Romance
Notice Im Hot

Hez Certainly Flashy

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Dee Russo

Inwhizable Juan

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Amateur

Julia K6hl

Gunter Fischer

Tanja Horak

Marleen Coppens
Roberta Gianformaggio
Margot Engels-Rouff

I Know Im Certified

Mister Potential

Ive Got Reservations
GT Jack

Notice Im Hot

Hez Certainly Flashy

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Amateur

Dee Russo
Lea Henzgen
Guilia Fasani

Inwhizable Juan
Investin Thewildcard
GC Dressed In Gold

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH

QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
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2014
2013

2011
2009
2011
2008
2005

2002

2011
2009
2011
2008

2002

2005
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

2004

2005
2011
2007
2011
2010
2010

2004
2008
2006

23



24

4072 1-4
31

1056 1-4
9

36

147

227

318

1057 1-4
176
228
311

81
108
117
145
146
203
213

1750 1-4
77

144

293

2051 1-4
9

36

318

2052 1-4
69
81

108
117
176
203
227
239
252
311

2750 1-4
77
127

4051 1-4
147

4052 1-4
66

117

137

143

146

4750 1-4
127
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AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Youth

Lisa Paulke

Simple Invited

AQHA Two Year and Under Mares Open

Marie Rimkus
Esther Singer
Helga Hommel
Judith Gotz
Manuela Réadler

Glory Of Revolution
Only Infinity

RR Certain Glamour
Radical Snow White
In You | Hear A Song

AQHA Three-Year and Over Mares Open

Sonja Breustedt
Judith Gotz
Dieter Grabner
Shiang-Fei Sim
Markus Breu
Yasmine Russo
Franca Bartke
Helga Hommel
Alexandra Hagl
Sabine Hell

Shes Of Age
Blacks Tads Image
HR Classy Secret
Only A Glamourgirl
Only Plenty Invy
Angel Until Dark
Annie Award
Gators Angeleyes
Silk And Smooth
Huntin Blue Things

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Stefanie Bubenzer
Franca Bartke
Barbara Ceusters

High Quality Version
Raisin My Dress
Xtreme Asset

AQHA 1-4 Mares Two and Under Amateur

Marie Rimkus
Esther Singer
Manuela Radler

Glory Of Revolution
Only Infinity
In You | Hear A Song

AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Amateur

Laura Cristini
Shiang-Fei Sim
Markus Breu
Dee Russo
Sonja Breustedt
Alexandra Hagl
Kathrin Schmidt
Johanna Bogner
Sophie Gillioz
Dieter Grabner

Be Mine For Certain
Only A Glamourgirl
Only Plenty Invy
Angel Until Dark
Shes Of Age

Silk And Smooth
Radical Snow White
The First Invitation
Power in the Canyon
HR Classy Secret

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Amateur

Leandra Rohr
Lea Henzgen

High Quality Version
Under The Influence

AQHA 1-4 Mares Two and Under Youth

Carlotta Springer

RR Certain Glamour

AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Youth

Vanessa Parisi
Yasmine Russo

Laura Elisa Weber
Franziska Dorfmeister
Carlotta Springer

Radical Invitation
Angel Until Dark

RR Suddenly Moonlite
MJ A Good Remedy
Gators Angeleyes

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Youth

Aaron Henzgen

Under The Influence

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
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2007

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2009
2011
2005
2011
2005
2010
2009

2008
2009
2007

2014
2014
2013

2010
2009
2011
2005
2012
2010
2013
2009
2003
2012

2008
2010

2013

2002
2005
2009
2009
2005

2010



1341 1/2
44
52
54
61

155
161
211
212
219
226
229
254
276
278
299
300
326
330

1342 1/2
7
26
28
35
53
62
63
64
67
111
112
113
114
154
166
180
184
194
195
200
204
208
209
241
279
280
289
292
295

AQHA-Show 1/2

Richter:

Eugenio Latorre (1), Maik Bartmann (D)

AQHA 1/2 Junior Reining Open

Lena Nordhausen
Torsten Gértner
Torsten Gértner
Ulrich Kofler
Susanne Schnell
Tobias Voglberger
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Susanne Schnell
Michael Saupe
Olga Hofmann
Cordula Hugo
Alex Tuzakov
Georg Lagerbauer
\Volker Schmitt
\Volker Schmitt
Jennifer Zeller
Katharina King

AQHA 1/2 Senior Reining Open

Timo Reichhart
Manuela Moser
Yvonne Moser

Kim Blockus
Torsten Gértner
Ulrich Kofler

Ulrich Kofler

Ulrich Kofler
Simone Darga-Cavallini
Marco Dalla Venezia
Yasmine Russo
Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
David Pfahler

Uwe Pfeiffer
Melanie Struwe
Katharina Grohmann
David Pfahler

David Pfahler
Jennifer Zeller
Franziska Reischl
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Martina Gutlbauer
Sabine Lagerbauer
Isabelle Gessinger
Marco De Piccoli
Stefanie Tschoner
Irene Pany

Stepup Soft Sally BB
Morenos Cody King
SL Wimpys Princess
Balitos Little Cody
Slide R Juice

I Am A Ruf Boy
Fastnfurious Chex
Dreamn Big Time
Big Chex Honey Bunny
Yankees Homerun
Walla Whiz Keen
Olena San Dividend
Ruf Stratocaster
BMS Oaklight
Crome It

Wimpys Night Step
Mr Helluva Smoke
Soulgun

Shiney Little Gunner
LR A Saint Sensation
Custom Tristar
Smart Zip Rose
ABig Time Lady
Hot Smokin Chex
Nu Reds Spat Delmaso
Git It Dun

Hungaro Creme
Inwhizable Juan

Bar Room Remedy
RS Metallica Jac
Quick Chex To Cash
AJ Smart Whizador
PQH Look Im Red
Jacalicious

PS Major San

Smart Little Nicc
Trodis Sweetly Ruf
Mr Skeets Oak

A Golden Gentleman
Dun Its Macarena
Smokers Eddie Fifty
Lil Catalyst Gun

OH Whoa Whiz Me
Sun Of 25

One Smart WallaWalla
Chic O Lena Express
Mister Jac O Lena

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2010
2011

2008
2008
2007
2008
2006
2001
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2010
2007
2008
2007
2009
2002
2009
2007
2005
2002
2002
2003
2006
2002
2009
2009
1999
2004

25



26

296
312
319
325

1347 1/2
11
20
21
22
26
32
33
44
74

113
114
115
122
148
153
155
194
195
208
211
212
219
226
230
278
279
280
288
321
326
330

1360 1/2
34
66
73
93

105
117
172
183
191
234

1363 1/2
5
23
108
116
123
167
191
192
201
258
320
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Claudia Sandler
Manuela Schmidt
Jennifer Denner
Jennifer Zeller

AQHA 1/2 Green Reining Open

Alina Herzig

Lisa Pichler
Katharina Schénberger
Johanna Kanamiiller
Matthias Frisch
Manfred Lindmayr
Sina Korzer

Lena Nordhausen
Ingrid Ernst

Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
Lena Zimmermann
Peter Kuhn

David Zdrahal
Susanne Schnell
David Pfahler

David Pfahler

Chris Weidlich

Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Susanne Schnell
Heike Strambach
Tobias Pohl

Georg Lagerbauer
Sabine Lagerbauer
Isabelle Gessinger
Marco De Piccoli
Maria Behringer
Jennifer Zeller
Katharina King

Skip The Personality
Whizout A Doubt
Top Chex Whiz
Gunner Be Slidin

MP Tabina

Grisu The Lil Dragon
Slicks Proud Boy
Solo Shiva Lena

LR A Saint Sensation
Smart Mans Blaze
Hollywood Poco Bruce
Stepup Soft Sally BB
Secolina Copy

RS Metallica Jac
Quick Chex To Cash
RS Jamiroquai Olena
Chics Black Taris
Taris Poco April

SK Smart Command
Slide R Juice

Smart Little Nicc
Trodis Sweetly Ruf
Dun Its Macarena
Fastnfurious Chex
Dreamn Big Time
Big Chex Honey Bunny
Yankees Homerun
Little Genuine Heart
BMS Oaklight

OH Whoa Whiz Me
Sun Of 25

Amy Del Cielo

SL Lil Peppy Chex
Mr Helluva Smoke
Soulgun

AQHA 1/2 Western Riding all ages Open

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Vanessa Parisi

Alan Vincent
Carolin Lenz

Ben Fisher

Karin Prevedel
Massimiliano Guerri
Carolin Lenz

Nina Leiner

Andrea Schmid

Aint It The Blues
Radical Invitation

A New Intrigo

Lil Freckled Playboy
Liddys Lena

Angel Until Dark
Dressed For Fun

A Western Melody
One Shot Hot

My Rods Chipped

AQHA 1/2 Green Western Riding Open

Philipp Roos
Andrea Schmid
Markus Breu
Karin Prevedel
Stefanie Bubenzer
Christa Riem
Nina Leiner
Milena Kalat
Gabriele Hagl
Marina Schwank
Nadja Kladek

Gota Good Image
Jacs Little Winner
Only Plenty Invy

A Good Invite
Nitesgonnabeelong
Marlanas Invester
One Shot Hot

Tel Me Im Good
Likely Exchange
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Hints Newcomer Billy

QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
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2008
2002
2008
2004

2002
2010
2008
2002
2008
2005
2004
2010
2004
2010
2007
2008
2001
2008
2011
2010
2009
2007
2002
2010
2011
2010
2011
2007
2010
2002
2009
2009
2002
2010
2011

2002
2002
2002
2002
2006
2005
2007
2004
2007
2005

2007
2006
2011
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2004
2008
2005



1381 1/2
37
69
91
94
96
98

127
129
215
232
266
327
328

1382 1/2
23
34
73
77
93

104
106
117
126
130
169
170
171
179
183
189
192
233
234
270
293
320

1383 1/2
8
25
38
43
69
78
91
92
94
96
104
106
116
123
124
132
138
143
145
163
169
172

AQHA 1/2 Junior Trail Open
Andrea Schmid
Alexandra Jagfeld
Carolin Lenz
Nina Obermdller
Nina Obermdller
Marleen Coppens
Lea Henzgen
Andrea Schmid
Sabine Lohninger
Andrea Schmid
Nina Leiner
Anna Grlich
Anna Gtrlich

AQHA 1/2 Senior Trail Open
Andrea Schmid

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Alan Vincent
Stefanie Bubenzer
Carolin Lenz

Ben Fisher

Michaela Rothwinkler
Karin Prevedel
Janine Petschnig

Ben Fisher

Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Guilia Fasani

Marzia Danieletto
Sandra Zahner
Marina Lobrich
Christine Trompisch
Milena Kalat

Andrea Schmid
Andrea Schmid

Cora Kiimmerling
Barbara Ceusters
Nadja Kladek

AQHA 1/2 Green Trail Open
Elisabeth Sandner
Nina Leiner

Julia Kohl

Claudia Huber
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer
Carolin Lenz

Carolin Lenz

Nina Obermdiller
Nina Obermdiller

Ben Fisher

Michaela Rothwinkler
Karin Prevedel
Stefanie Bubenzer
Stefanie Bubenzer
Ines Bachner

Andrea Schmid
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franca Bartke

Sonja Hahn

Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Massimiliano Guerri

TQ My Mac Chocolate
Be Mine For Certain
Repeat Presentation
HQ Commanders Jetset
Aint Gonna Dance

GT Jack

Under The Influence
Sweet Coosa

Lope For The Blues
Huntindarkchocolate
Just Raisen Above It
Im Burning Slow
Definately Uncorked

Jacs Little Winner
Aint It The Blues

A New Intrigo

High Quality Version
Lil Freckled Playboy
Dreams Tonite

SF Lets Go Partee
Angel Until Dark
Dry Dust City

Under Cover Class
Isle Be Remebered
GC Dressed In Gold
lve A Fancy Dress
Sunny Star Hickory
A Western Melody
Blacks Justa Lady
Tel Me Im Good
Investets Hotkrymsun
My Rods Chipped
Dont Skip It Up
Xtreme Asset

Hints Newcomer Billy

Codys Smart Sam
Zip The Next Chip

I Know Im Certified
Tabanos Red Ruby
Be Mine For Certain
HQH Lilbit Flashy
Repeat Presentation
CL Invest Impulsion
HQ Commanders Jetset
Aint Gonna Dance
Dreams Tonite

SF Lets Go Partee

A Good Invite
Nitesgonnabeelong
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
My Rockstar Romance
MJ A Good Remedy
Annie Award

Radical Mr Hotshot
Isle Be Remebered
Dressed For Fun

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010

2006
2002
2002
2008
2002
2008
1996
2005
1998
2001
2009
2006
2008
1998
2004
2004
2007
2007
2005
2000
2007
2005

2008
2007
2005
2004
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011
2010
2008
1996
2008
2006
2009
2008
2011
2009
2011
2005
2009
2007

21



28

173
177
192
213
215
231
238
239
240
242
255
258
263
266
293
320
328

1421 1/2
48

71

78

86

91

119

158

215

327

1422 1/2
58
81

117
123
144
169
233
237
251
270
293

1424 1/2
5
69
72
78
118
119
137
142
169
199
232
240
245
251
263
317

1430 1/2
35
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Massimiliano Guerri
Ilaria Barbonaglia
Milena Kalat
Sabine Hell

Sabine Lohninger
Alexander Pohl
Peter Vaterl

Peter Vaterl

Peter Vaterl

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Marina Schwank
Marina Schwank
Andrea Schmidt
Nina Leiner

Barbara Ceusters
Nadja Kladek

Anna Girlich

Notice Im Hot

BM Bam Bam Valentine
Tel Me Im Good
Huntin Blue Things
Lope For The Blues
Powers High Noon
West Coast Coupe

The First Invitation

JS Krymsun Glow
Open My Zipper
Faithfull Revolution
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Invite Me For Fudge
Just Raisen Above It
Xtreme Asset

Hints Newcomer Billy
Definately Uncorked

AQHA 1/2 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Jadasa Jablonowski
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer
Mark W Shaffer
Carolin Lenz

Karin Prevedel
Alan Vincent
Sabine Lohninger
Anna Grlich

What Iwant WhenIWant
Shez Presidential

HQH Lilbit Flashy
Asset Machine

Repeat Presentation
Honolulu Babe

Only Because Im Cool
Lope For The Blues

Im Burning Slow

AQHA 1/2 Senior Western Pleasure Open

Peer Kraack

Mark W Shaffer
Karin Prevedel
Stefanie Bubenzer
Franca Bartke
Ben Fisher
Andrea Schmid
Francesca Casetti Brach
Manuela Witt
Cora Kiimmerling
Barbara Ceusters

Girlie Girl

Only A Glamourgirl
Angel Until Dark
Nitesgonnabeelong
Raisin My Dress
Isle Be Remebered
Investets Hotkrymsun
Blaze N Asset

A Sudden Invite
Dont Skip It Up
Xtreme Asset

AQHA 1/2 Green Western Pleasure Open

Philipp Roos
Mirko Miller
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer
Elisa Marcuzzi
Karin Prevedel
Laura Elisa Weber
Franca Bartke
Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Cathrin Gutmann
Andrea Schmid
Peter Vaterl

Elif Schleiniger
Manuela Witt
Andrea Schmidt
Mark W Shaffer

AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Open

Helga Hommel

Gota Good Image

Be Mine For Certain
ThatTheWaylLikelt
HQH Lilbit Flashy
Am | A Hot Krymsum
Honolulu Babe

RR Suddenly Moonlite
Forever In Texas

Isle Be Remebered
Hot Boy Gone Lazy
Huntindarkchocolate
JS Krymsun Glow
Assets R Good

A Sudden Invite
Invite Me For Fudge
A Dynamic Loper

Smart Zip Rose

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
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2010
2012
2007
2009
2011
2005
2009
2009
2004
2008
2009
2008
2006
2010
2007
2005
2010

2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2012
2011
2011
2011

2008
2009
2005
2006
2009
2009
2007
2008
2006
2000
2007

2007
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2009
2011
2009
2012
2011
2004
2010
2006
2006
2010

2008



39

89

97
106
139
146
179
185
220
221
236
241
247
253
280
325

1440 1/2
118
198
237
246
269

1443 1/2
6
47
65
82
91
123
238
239
259
263

21201/2
5
23
76
7
83
99
100
121
128
170
173
189
191
242
252
262
297
318

23401/2
7

10

13

14

26

Josef Gotthardt
Sylvia Jackle

Uschi Jau

Michaela Rothwinkler
Gottfried Utescheny
Helga Hommel
Sandra Zahner
Alexandra Stehmann
Janine Ketterer
Janine Ketterer
Nadine Renner-Scharl
Martina Gutlbauer
Reike Kurvin
Cordula Hugo
Isabelle Gessinger
Jennifer Zeller

Cash R Cielo

CL Olena Doc Badger
Absolutly The Truth
SF Lets Go Partee
Freckled Jay Bars
Gators Angeleyes
Sunny Star Hickory
Olenas Warrior

Lenas Blaze Of Glory
Dazzlin Olena

TK Seven Sailor

Lil Catalyst Gun

Jills White Amelie

A Lil Bit Surprised
Sun Of 25

Gunner Be Slidin

AQHA 1/2 Hunter Under Saddle all ages Open

Karin Prevedel

Cathrin Gutmann
Francesca Casetti Brach
Elif Schleiniger

Asa Kiimmerling

Am | A Hot Krymsum
Al Be Graceful

Blaze N Asset

GC Impressionoflove
Flashy All The Time

AQHA 1/2 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open

Philipp Roos
Jadasa Jablonowski
Sandra Parisi

Nina Leiner

Carolin Lenz
Stefanie Bubenzer
Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Marina Schwank
Andrea Schmidt

Tall Dark And Detail
Mister Potential

Ima Prime Pine
Glamourgirls Magic
Repeat Presentation
Nitesgonnabeelong
West Coast Coupe
The First Invitation
Wincredible Wisely
Invite Me For Fudge

AQHA 1/2 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Philipp Roos

Evelyn Reinmuth
Larissa Katharina Rohr
Leandra Rohr
Francesca Romana Faro
Alexandra Bernert
Caroline Behnke
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Lea Henzgen

Guilia Fasani

Roberta Gianformaggio
Christine Trompisch
Silvia Gerihauser
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sophie Gillioz

Laura Pfeifer

Julia Ruscheinski
Manuela Radler

AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur
Timo Reichhart

Petra Lang

Doris Rieling

Luisa Zieglmeier

Manuela Moser

Gota Good Image

Jacs Little Winner

A Good Technique
High Quality Version
CPR ChocolateMachine
Flashy By Nite

Best Zippin Hotrod
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Investin Thewildcard
GC Dressed In Gold
Notice Im Hot

Blacks Justa Lady

One Shot Hot

Open My Zipper

Power in the Canyon
Fashionable Irons
Sweet Hot Brownie

In You I Hear A Song

Shiney Little Gunner
Docs Cieleno
Xzibbit Rooster

The Smart Spark

LR A Saint Sensation

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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2005
1998
2005
1996
1997
2005
1998
1997
2006
2007
2005
2006
2005
2001
2009
2004

2011
2008
2008
2004
2006

2004
2011
2003
2012
2010
2006
2009
2009
2011
2006

2007
2006
2011
2008
2008
2006
2000
2008
2008
2006
2010
2004
2007
2008
2003
2013
2007
2013

2008
2006
2006
2006
2008

29



30

28

29

30

39

67

79

88
122
131
133
148
154
159
166
180
193
197
200
202
205
207
208
209
225
229
235
241
253
254
264
265
271
274
277
281
291
292
295
296
299
312
329

2360 1/2
24

34

125

170

171

172

252

320

2380 1/2
8

23

24

34

38

77

98

125
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Yvonne Moser
Johannes Keyl
Guylene Keyl
Josef Gotthardt
Simone Darga-Cavallini
Maren Goltz
Frank Eigler
Lena Zimmermann
Ute Teisner
Carmen Schéffer
Peter Kuhn
Monika Meiler
Sabine Eder

Uwe Pfeiffer
Melanie Struwe
Stefanie Fulczyk
Robert Hesse
Barbara Zumbach
Richard Hagl
Johannes Reischl
Renate Standl
Chris Weidlich
Wolfgang Denz
Heike Strambach
Olga Hofmann
Christian Milbli
Martina Gutlbauer
Cordula Hugo
Cordula Hugo
Sophie Raml
Patricia Escoda
Thomas Bauderer
Johannes Pielmeier
Marion Janousch
Silke Fischer
Viktoria Heindl
Stefanie Tschoner
Irene Pany
Claudia Sandler
Marcella Bauer
Manuela Schmidt
Reto Erdin

Custom Tristar

BMS Hot Socks
BMS Crocodile
Cash R Cielo
Hungaro Creme
Cielolena Jac

Mega Surprise
Chics Black Taris
Wallasmartin

Carlos Grand Peppy
Taris Poco April

AJ Smart Whizador
Whizlicious

PQH Look Im Red
Jacalicious

Chic N Peppy AR
Skeets Cricket Chic
Mr Skeets Oak

Ima Royal Legacy
Mr Desperados San
Snappy Be Quick
Dun Its Macarena
Smokers Eddie Fifty
Hot Spicy Whiz
Walla Whiz Keen
Wimpy Hija

Lil Catalyst Gun

A Lil Bit Surprised
Olena San Dividend
Hollywoods Request
Stop Spookin
Wimpysplatinumblonde
BMS Servus Sissy
Tuckerlinas Art

Sp Pepto Acrs

Slide With Me Dunnit
Chic O Lena Express
Mister Jac O Lena
Skip The Personality
Crome It

Whizout A Doubt
Litn Up Conquistatdor

AQHA 1/2 Western Riding Amateur

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Barbara De Wit

Guilia Fasani

Marzia Danieletto
Roberta Gianformaggio
Sophie Gillioz

Nadja Kladek

AQHA 1/2 Trail Amateur
Elisabeth Sandner

Evelyn Reinmuth

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Julia Kohl

Leandra Rohr

Marleen Coppens

Barbara De Wit

Certain Jewel

Aint It The Blues
Heza Lopin Jesse

GC Dressed In Gold
Ive A Fancy Dress
Dressed For Fun
Power in the Canyon
Hints Newcomer Billy

Codys Smart Sam
Jacs Little Winner
Certain Jewel

Aint It The Blues

I Know Im Certified
High Quality Version
GT Jack

Heza Lopin Jesse

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

OOOOOOZIONZIZIZZDOHOZIZIOHOOZIZIOLOHOOLOLOHOOZOOOHOLZOVLZOOO®»

OZTOZIOONZ
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2007
2005
2007
2005
2004
2006
2002
2001
2010
2004
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2005
2006
2005
2006
2000
2007
2002
2003
2006
2010
2009
2006
2001
2010
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2010
2003
1999
2004
2008
2011
2002
2007

2006
2002
1996
2006
2008
2007
2003
2005

2008
2006
2006
2002
2005
2008
2011
1996



126
127
128
130
170
171
172
179
181
183
185
189
192
201
215
231
242
320

2400 1/2
24
46
83

121
125
128
170
171
179
181
252
320

2420 1/2
5

55

71

86

116

240

317

2430 1/2
8
35
39
45
89
97
139
149
156
167
179
185
207
241
253
271
315

Janine Petschnig

Lea Henzgen

Lea Henzgen

Karin Huber

Guilia Fasani

Marzia Danieletto
Roberta Gianformaggio
Sandra Zahner
Corinne Stern

Marina Lobrich
Alexandra Stehmann
Christine Trompisch
Milena Kalat
Gabriele Hagl

Sabine Lohninger
Alexander Pohl
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Nadja Kladek

Dry Dust City
Under The Influence
Investin Thewildcard
Under Cover Class
GC Dressed In Gold
lve A Fancy Dress
Dressed For Fun
Sunny Star Hickory
Hint Classic Paul

A Western Melody
Olenas Warrior
Blacks Justa Lady
Tel Me Im Good
Likely Exchange
Lope For The Blues
Powers High Noon
Open My Zipper
Hints Newcomer Billy

AQHA 1/2 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Leonie Fischer
Francesca Romana Faro

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Barbara De Wit
Lea Henzgen
Guilia Fasani
Marzia Danieletto
Sandra Zahner
Corinne Stern
Sophie Gillioz
Nadja Kladek

Certain Jewel

Hot Blazing Junior
CPR ChocolateMachine
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Heza Lopin Jesse
Investin Thewildcard
GC Dressed In Gold
lve A Fancy Dress
Sunny Star Hickory
Hint Classic Paul
Power in the Canyon
Hints Newcomer Billy

AQHA 1/2 Western Pleasure Amateur

Philipp Roos
Tanja Horak
Jens Erik Udsen
Anna Omodeo
Dee Russo
Maria Strasser
Katerina Bastova

Gota Good Image
lve Got Reservations
Shez Presidential
Asset Machine

A Good Invite

JS Krymsun Glow
A Dynamic Loper

AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Amateur

Elisabeth Sandner
Frank Kochinke
Josef Gotthardt
Susanne Pock
Frank Eigler

Uschi Jau

Gottfried Utescheny
Barbara Kainzmaier
Monika Stetter
Christa Riem
Sandra Zahner
Alexandra Stehmann
Renate Standl
Martina Gutlbauer
Cordula Hugo
Thomas Bauderer
Janine Petschnig

Codys Smart Sam
Smart Zip Rose

Cash R Cielo

Poco Limited Edition
CL Olena Doc Badger
Absolutly The Truth
Freckled Jay Bars
Dandy King Dear
Smoking Boston Felix
Marlanas Invester
Sunny Star Hickory
Olenas Warrior
Snappy Be Quick

Lil Catalyst Gun

A Lil Bit Surprised
Wimpysplatinumblonde
Spark What Else

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
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1998
2010
2008
2001
2006
2008
2007
1998
2001
2004
1997
2004
2007
2004
2011
2005
2008
2005

2006
2010
2008
2008
1996
2008
2006
2008
1998
2001
2003
2005

2007
2007
2010
2010
2008
2004
2010

2008
2008
2005
2001
1998
2005
1997
2004
2009
2007
1998
1997
2007
2006
2001
2008
2008
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32

2440 1/2
6

65

128

198

237

2520 1/2
77

128

252

3120 1/2
17
25
69
83
99

105
124
132
173
182
191
203
238
239
242
258
267
297

3340 1/2
10
18
19
28
29
30
35
39
56
64

122
131
133
154
159
185
194
197
200
205
207
208
209
235
241
243
244
264
271
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AQHA 1/2 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Philipp Roos

Sandra Parisi

Lea Henzgen

Cathrin Gutmann
Francesca Casetti Brach

Tall Dark And Detail
Ima Prime Pine
Investin Thewildcard
Al Be Graceful
Blaze N Asset

AQHA 1/2 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

Leandra Rohr
Lea Henzgen
Sophie Gillioz

High Quality Version
Investin Thewildcard
Power in the Canyon

AQHA 1/2 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

Vivien Zehl

Heidrun Kritzinger
Laura Cristini
Francesca Romana Faro
Alexandra Bernert
Nicole Steinbrecher
Jacqueline Korioth

Ines Bachner

Roberta Gianformaggio
Silvia Schmid

Silvia Gerihauser
Alexandra Hagl

Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Karin Bos-Kelder

Olga Kadlecova

Julia Ruscheinski

Sundowners Robin

Zip The Next Chip

Be Mine For Certain
CPR ChocolateMachine
Flashy By Nite

Liddys Lena
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Notice Im Hot

A Havin Luxery

One Shot Hot

Silk And Smooth

West Coast Coupe

The First Invitation
Open My Zipper
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
The Tuff Chip

Sweet Hot Brownie

AQHA 1/2 Reining Novice Amateur

Petra Lang
Tamara Schmidt
Iris Haider
Yvonne Moser
Johannes Keyl
Guylene Keyl
Frank Kochinke
Josef Gotthardt
Stefanie Storzer
Katrin Guglhor
Lena Zimmermann
Ute Teisner
Carmen Schaffer
Monika Meiler
Sabine Eder
Alexandra Stehmann
Kristin Helm
Diana Metrangolo
Barbara Zumbach
Johannes Reischl
Renate Standl
Chris Weidlich
Wolfgang Denz
Christian Milbli
Martina Gutlbauer
Luc Schmitz

Luc Schmitz
Sophie Raml
Thomas Bauderer

Docs Cieleno

Elite Peppy Solano
Solanos Okie Mexx
Custom Tristar

BMS Hot Socks
BMS Crocodile
Smart Zip Rose
Cash R Cielo

So Pepto Party

Git It Dun

Chics Black Taris
Wallasmartin

Carlos Grand Peppy
AJ Smart Whizador
Whizlicious

Olenas Warrior
Smart Little Nicc
Skeets Cricket Chic
Mr Skeets Oak

Mr Desperados San
Snappy Be Quick
Dun Its Macarena
Smokers Eddie Fifty
Wimpy Hija

Lil Catalyst Gun

CL Enterprise Skip
Snapper Whiz It
Hollywoods Request
Wimpysplatinumblonde

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
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2004
2003
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2003

1995
2007
2010
2008
2006
2006
2009
2008
2010
2006
2007
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2006
2007

2006
2003
2002
2007
2005
2007
2008
2005
2008
2006
2001
2010
2004
2008
2007
1997
2009
2006
2005
2000
2007
2002
2003
2009
2006
2003
2007
2008
2008



277
291
292
295
296
308
309
312
315
319

3380 1/2
17
23
25
45
7
99

105
121
124
132
141
149
151
156
173
181
182
185
203
231
238
239
242
255
263

3400 1/2
17
46
49
77
83
99

100
105
124
132
141
151
156
181
182
191
201
203
231
238
239
263
267

Marion Janousch
Viktoria Heindl
Stefanie Tschoner
Irene Pany

Claudia Sandler
Thomas Horkheimer
Denise Horkheimer
Manuela Schmidt
Janine Petschnig
Sabine Sartena

AQHA 1/2 Trail Novice Amateur

Vivien Zehl

Evelyn Reinmuth
Heidrun Kritzinger
Susanne Pock
Leandra Rohr
Alexandra Bernert
Nicole Steinbrecher

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Jacqueline Korioth
Ines Bachner

Silvia Dietzel

Barbara Kainzmaier
Oswald Eberherr
Monika Stetter
Roberta Gianformaggio
Corinne Stern

Silvia Schmid
Alexandra Stehmann
Alexandra Hagl
Alexander Pohl

Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Stefanie Neser
Stephanie Hirt

Tuckerlinas Art

Slide With Me Dunnit
Chic O Lena Express
Mister Jac O Lena
Skip The Personality
Domino Moor

Mr Jacolate Chic
Whizout A Doubt
Spark What Else

Top Chex Whiz

Sundowners Robin
Jacs Little Winner
Zip The Next Chip
Poco Limited Edition
High Quality Version
Flashy By Nite
Liddys Lena

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Sweet Hot Revolution
Dandy King Dear

Im A Sunny Bartime
Smoking Boston Felix
Notice Im Hot

Hint Classic Paul

A Havin Luxery
Olenas Warrior

Silk And Smooth
Powers High Noon
West Coast Coupe
The First Invitation
Open My Zipper
Faithfull Revolution
Invite Me For Fudge

AQHA 1/2 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

Vivien Zehl

Leonie Fischer
Andrea Petschl
Leandra Rohr
Francesca Romana Faro
Alexandra Bernert
Caroline Behnke
Nicole Steinbrecher
Jacqueline Korioth
Ines Bachner

Silvia Dietzel
Oswald Eberherr
Monika Stetter
Corinne Stern
Silvia Schmid
Silvia Gerihauser
Gabriele Hagl
Alexandra Hagl
Alexander Pohl
Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Stephanie Hirt
Olga Kadlecova

Sundowners Robin
Hot Blazing Junior
RR Making Moonshine
High Quality Version
CPR ChocolateMachine
Flashy By Nite

Best Zippin Hotrod
Liddys Lena
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Sweet Hot Revolution
Im A Sunny Bartime
Smoking Boston Felix
Hint Classic Paul

A Havin Luxery

One Shot Hot

Likely Exchange

Silk And Smooth
Powers High Noon
West Coast Coupe
The First Invitation
Invite Me For Fudge
The Tuff Chip

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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2007
2003
1999
2004
2008
2008
2011
2002
2008
2008

1995
2006
2007
2001
2008
2006
2006
2008
2009
2008
2009
2004
1999
2009
2010
2001
2006
1997
2010
2005
2009
2009
2008
2009
2006

1995
2010
2009
2008
2008
2006
2000
2006
2009
2008
2009
1999
2009
2001
2006
2007
2004
2010
2005
2009
2009
2006
2006

33



34

3420 1/2
69
7
78
91

100
105
116
124
132
182
238
239
258
327

3440 1/2
6
17
65
77
99
104
118
121
132
181
189
238
239
258
259

3520 1/2
17

77

99

105

121

132

181

258

263

4120 1/2
127
137
143
146
168
187
272
273

4340 1/2
2

3

11

33

111

112

204
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AQHA 1/2 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Laura Cristini
Leandra Rohr
Miriam Rohr

Anja Hoffritz
Caroline Behnke
Nicole Steinbrecher
Dee Russo
Jacqueline Korioth
Ines Bachner

Silvia Schmid

Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Karin Bos-Kelder
Sandra Bagnaresi

AQHA 1/2 Hunter Under Saddle

Philipp Roos
Vivien Zehl

Sandra Parisi
Leandra Rohr
Alexandra Bernert
Nicole Steinbrecher
Dee Russo

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Ines Bachner
Corinne Stern
Christine Trompisch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Karin Bos-Kelder
Franziska Walther

AQHA 1/2 Hunt Seat Equitation

Vivien Zehl
Leandra Rohr
Alexandra Bernert
Nicole Steinbrecher

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Ines Bachner
Corinne Stern
Karin Bos-Kelder
Stephanie Hirt

Be Mine For Certain
High Quality Version
HQH Lilbit Flashy
Repeat Presentation
Best Zippin Hotrod
Liddys Lena

A Good Invite
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
A Havin Luxery
West Coast Coupe
The First Invitation
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Im Burning Slow

Novice Amateur

Tall Dark And Detail
Sundowners Robin

Ima Prime Pine

High Quality Version
Flashy By Nite

Dreams Tonite

Am | A Hot Krymsum
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Hint Classic Paul
Blacks Justa Lady
West Coast Coupe

The First Invitation
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Wincredible Wisely

Novice Amateur
Sundowners Robin
High Quality Version
Flashy By Nite

Liddys Lena

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Hint Classic Paul
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Invite Me For Fudge

AQHA 1/2 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Aaron Henzgen

Laura Elisa Weber
Franziska Dorfmeister
Carlotta Springer
Sophia Reinfelder
Sandra Fritz

Stella Peter

Jennifer Schranz

AQHA 1/2 Reining Youth

Simona Neumiiller
Julia Steinbrecher
Alina Herzig

Sina Korzer
Yasmine Russo
Yasmine Russo
Franziska Reischl

Under The Influence
RR Suddenly Moonlite
MJ A Good Remedy
Gators Angeleyes

AM Sherlock Holmes
Joes Tuff Jac

Cats Hot Image

An Awesome VP

Royal Footwork

Walla Walla Wimpy
MP Tabina

Hollywood Poco Bruce
Inwhizable Juan

Bar Room Remedy

A Golden Gentleman

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
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2010
2008
2011
2010
2000
2006
2008
2009
2008
2006
2009
2009
2008
2011

2004
1995
2003
2008
2006
2008
2011
2008
2008
2001
2004
2009
2009
2008
2011

1995
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2001
2008
2006

2010
2009
2009
2005
2011
2001
2008
2005

2009
2009
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002



220
221
283

4380 1/2
4

43

66

127

128

146

270

273

4400 1/2
31

43

66

127

188

270

272

273

4420 1/2
143
270
273

4440 1/2
31

118

168

4520 1/2
31

66

137

272

Janine Ketterer
Janine Ketterer
Selina Golomski

Lenas Blaze Of Glory
Dazzlin Olena
Sheza Golden Coin

AQHA 1/2 Trail Youth

Julia Steinbrecher GMC Dry Ice

Lena Reim Tabanos Red Ruby
Vanessa Parisi Radical Invitation
Aaron Henzgen Under The Influence

Investin Thewildcard
Gators Angeleyes
Dont Skip It Up

An Awesome VP

Aaron Henzgen
Carlotta Springer
Cora Kiimmerling
Jennifer Schranz

AQHA 1/2 Western Horsemanship Youth

Lisa Paulke Simple Invited

Lena Reim Tabanos Red Ruby
Vanessa Parisi Radical Invitation
Aaron Henzgen Under The Influence
Sandra Fritz Mousemans Blue Jac
Cora Kiimmerling Dont Skip It Up
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image

Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP

AQHA 1/2 Western Pleasure Youth

Franziska Dorfmeister MJ A Good Remedy
Cora Kiimmerling Dont Skip It Up
Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP

AQHA 1/2 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Lisa Paulke Simple Invited
Yasmine Russo Am | A Hot Krymsum
Sophia Reinfelder AM Sherlock Holmes

AQHA 1/2 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Lisa Paulke Simple Invited
Vanessa Parisi Radical Invitation
Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image

QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
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2006
2007
2009

2005
2004
2002
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2008
2005
2000
2005
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2004
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2010
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2009
2000
2005

2007
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2011

2007
2002
2009
2008
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36

1341 3/4
52
54

161
196
211
212
276
282
299
300
326

1342 3/4
22
26
28
53
62
63
67
88

111
112
113
114
166
184
195
204
280
285
288
321

1347 3/4
2

3
11
13
20
21
22
26
44
61
113
114
115
154
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AQHA-Show 3/4

Richter:

Sylvia Katschker (A), Jan Boogaerts (B)

AQHA 3/4 Junior Reining Open

Torsten Géartner
Torsten Géartner
Tobias Voglberger
Susanne Schnell
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Alex Tuzakov
Guy Zemah
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Jennifer Zeller

AQHA 3/4 Senior Reining Open

Johanna Kanamdiller
Matthias Frisch
Matthias Frisch
Torsten Gértner
Ulrich Kofler

Ulrich Kofler

Simone Darga-Cavallini

Frank Eigler

Marco Dalla Venezia
Yasmine Russo
Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
Uwe Pfeiffer
Katharina Grohmann
David Pfahler
Franziska Reischl
Isabelle Gessinger
Guy Zemah

Marco De Piccoli
Maria Behringer

AQHA 3/4 Green Reining Open

Simona Neumduller
Julia Steinbrecher
Alina Herzig
Doris Rieling

Lisa Pichler

Katharina Schdnberger

Johanna Kanamiiller
Matthias Frisch
Lena Nordhausen
Ulrich Kofler

Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
Marco Dalla Venezia
David Pfahler

Morenos Cody King
SL Wimpys Princess
I Am A Ruf Boy
Dunits Finest Stop
Fastnfurious Chex
Dreamn Big Time
Ruf Stratocaster
Hot Smokin Jacson
Crome It

Wimpys Night Step
Mr Helluva Smoke

Solo Shiva Lena

LR A Saint Sensation
Custom Tristar

A Big Time Lady
Hot Smokin Chex
Nu Reds Spat Delmaso
Hungaro Creme
Mega Surprise
Inwhizable Juan

Bar Room Remedy
RS Metallica Jac
Quick Chex To Cash
PQH Look Im Red
PS Major San

Trodis Sweetly Ruf
A Golden Gentleman
Sun Of 25

SL Hang Ten Blondie
Amy Del Cielo

SL Lil Peppy Chex

Royal Footwork
Walla Walla Wimpy
MP Tabina

Xzibbit Rooster
Grisu The Lil Dragon
Slicks Proud Boy
Solo Shiva Lena

LR A Saint Sensation
Stepup Soft Sally BB
Balitos Little Cody
RS Metallica Jac
Quick Chex To Cash
RS Jamiroquai Olena
AJ Smart Whizador

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
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2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010

2002
2008
2007
2006
2001
2006
2004
2002
2004
2004
2010
2007
2007
2002
2007
2002
2009
2009
2009
2002

2009
2009
2002
2006
2010
2008
2002
2008
2010
2011
2010
2007
2008
2008



162
194
197
211
212
226
321
326

1360 3/4
117
172
234

1363 3/4
4

5
23
105
110
116
123
167
183
192
201
258
320

1381 3/4
37
69
91
94
96
98

129
215
232
266
327
328

1382 3/4
23
34
77
93

104
106
110
117
126
130
169
170
171
183
189
201
233
234

Julia Fuchs
David Pfahler
Robert Hesse
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Heike Strambach
Maria Behringer
Jennifer Zeller

Caolino Olena
Smart Little Nicc
Skeets Cricket Chic
Fastnfurious Chex
Dreamn Big Time
Yankees Homerun
SL Lil Peppy Chex
Mr Helluva Smoke

AQHA 3/4 Western Riding all ages Open

Karin Prevedel
Massimiliano Guerri
Andrea Schmid

Angel Until Dark
Dressed For Fun
My Rods Chipped

AQHA 3/4 Green Western Riding Open

Julia Steinbrecher
Philipp Roos
Andrea Schmid
Nicole Steinbrecher
Carmen Hiibsch
Karin Prevedel
Stefanie Bubenzer
Christa Riem
Carolin Lenz
Milena Kalat
Gabriele Hagl
Marina Schwank
Nadja Kladek

AQHA 3/4 Junior Trail Open
Andrea Schmid
Alexandra Jagfeld
Carolin Lenz
Nina Obermdiller
Nina Obermdiller
Marleen Coppens
Andrea Schmid
Sabine Lohninger
Andrea Schmid
Nina Leiner
Anna Girlich
Anna Glrlich

AQHA 3/4 Senior Trail Open
Andrea Schmid

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Stefanie Bubenzer
Carolin Lenz

Ben Fisher

Michaela Rothwinkler
Carmen Hiibsch
Karin Prevedel

Janine Petschnig

Ben Fisher

Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Guilia Fasani

Marzia Danieletto
Marina Lo6brich
Christine Trompisch
Gabriele Hagl

Andrea Schmid
Andrea Schmid

GMC Dry Ice

Gota Good Image
Jacs Little Winner
Liddys Lena

Leaguers Lil Duet

A Good Invite
Nitesgonnabeelong
Marlanas Invester

A Western Melody
Tel Me Im Good
Likely Exchange
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Hints Newcomer Billy

TQ My Mac Chocolate
Be Mine For Certain
Repeat Presentation
HQ Commanders Jetset
Aint Gonna Dance

GT Jack

Sweet Coosa

Lope For The Blues
Huntindarkchocolate
Just Raisen Above It
Im Burning Slow
Definately Uncorked

Jacs Little Winner
Aint It The Blues
High Quality Version
Lil Freckled Playboy
Dreams Tonite

SF Lets Go Partee
Leaguers Lil Duet
Angel Until Dark
Dry Dust City

Under Cover Class
Isle Be Remebered
GC Dressed In Gold
Ive A Fancy Dress

A Western Melody
Blacks Justa Lady
Likely Exchange
Investets Hotkrymsun
My Rods Chipped

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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2006
2010
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2007
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2007
2006
2006
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2008
2006
2007
2004
2007
2004
2008
2005

2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010

2006
2002
2008
2002
2008
1996
2004
2005
1998
2001
2009
2006
2008
2004
2004
2004
2007
2005
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38

270
293

1383 3/4
8
25
38
43
69
78
81
91
92
94
96
98
104
106
110
116
123
124
132
138
145
169
172
173
177
178
192
213
215
231
238
239
240
258
266
293
328

1421 3/4
48

71

78

86

91

119

158

327

1422 3/4
58

81

117

123

144

251

270

293
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Cora Kiimmerling
Barbara Ceusters

AQHA 3/4 Green Trail Open

Elisabeth Sandner
Nina Leiner

Julia Kohl

Claudia Huber
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer
Nina Leiner

Carolin Lenz
Carolin Lenz

Nina Obermdller
Nina Obermdller
Marleen Coppens
Ben Fisher
Michaela Rothwinkler
Carmen Hibsch
Karin Prevedel
Stefanie Bubenzer
Stefanie Bubenzer
Ines Bachner
Andrea Schmid
Franca Bartke

Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Massimiliano Guerri
Massimiliano Guerri
llaria Barbonaglia
Sandra Zahner
Milena Kalat
Sabine Hell

Sabine Lohninger
Alexander Pohl
Peter Vaterl

Peter Vaterl

Peter Vaterl

Marina Schwank
Nina Leiner

Barbara Ceusters
Anna Girlich

Dont Skip It Up
Xtreme Asset

Codys Smart Sam

Zip The Next Chip

I Know Im Certified
Tabanos Red Ruby

Be Mine For Certain
HQH Lilbit Flashy
Only A Glamourgirl
Repeat Presentation
CL Invest Impulsion
HQ Commanders Jetset
Aint Gonna Dance

GT Jack

Dreams Tonite

SF Lets Go Partee
Leaguers Lil Duet

A Good Invite
Nitesgonnabeelong
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
My Rockstar Romance
Annie Award

Isle Be Remebered
Dressed For Fun
Notice Im Hot

BM Bam Bam Valentine
Watch This Blue

Tel Me Im Good
Huntin Blue Things
Lope For The Blues
Powers High Noon
West Coast Coupe

The First Invitation

JS Krymsun Glow
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Just Raisen Above It
Xtreme Asset
Definately Uncorked

AQHA 3/4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Jadasa Jablonowski
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer
Mark W Shaffer
Carolin Lenz

Karin Prevedel
Alan Vincent
Anna Giirlich

What Iwant WhenlWant
Shez Presidential

HQH Lilbit Flashy
Asset Machine

Repeat Presentation
Honolulu Babe

Only Because Im Cool
Im Burning Slow

AQHA 3/4 Senior Western Pleasure Open

Peer Kraack
Mark W Shaffer
Karin Prevedel
Stefanie Bubenzer
Franca Bartke
Manuela Witt
Cora Kimmerling
Barbara Ceusters

Girlie Girl

Only A Glamourgirl
Angel Until Dark
Nitesgonnabeelong
Raisin My Dress

A Sudden Invite
Dont Skip It Up
Xtreme Asset

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
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QH
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QH
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2011
2009
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2009
2011
2010
2011
2008
1996
2004
2008
2006
2009
2008
2011
2011
2009
2007
2010
2012
2011
2007
2009
2011
2005
2009
2009
2004
2008
2010
2007
2010

2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2012
2011
2011

2008
2009
2005
2006
2009
2006
2000
2007



1424 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Green Western Pleasure Open

5
69
72
78
91

118
119
137
142
169
199
232
240
245
251
317

1430 3/4
35
39
89

106
146
185
220
221
241
247
254
325

1440 3/4
118
198
237
246

1443 3/4
6
47
65
82
123
168
169
238
239
259

2120 3/4
5
46
76
77
83
99
121
128
170
173
189

Philipp Roos
Mirko Miller
Alexandra Jagfeld
Stefanie Bubenzer
Carolin Lenz
Elisa Marcuzzi
Karin Prevedel
Laura Elisa Weber
Franca Bartke
Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Cathrin Gutmann
Andrea Schmid
Peter Vaterl

Elif Schleiniger
Manuela Witt
Mark W Shaffer

AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Open

Helga Hommel
Josef Gotthardt
Sylvia Jackle
Michaela Rothwinkler
Helga Hommel
Alexandra Stehmann
Janine Ketterer
Janine Ketterer
Martina Gutlbauer
Reike Kurvin
Cordula Hugo
Jennifer Zeller

Gota Good Image

Be Mine For Certain
ThatTheWaylLikelt
HQH Lilbit Flashy
Repeat Presentation
Am | A Hot Krymsum
Honolulu Babe

RR Suddenly Moonlite
Forever In Texas

Isle Be Remebered
Hot Boy Gone Lazy
Huntindarkchocolate
JS Krymsun Glow
Assets R Good

A Sudden Invite

A Dynamic Loper

Smart Zip Rose

Cash R Cielo

CL Olena Doc Badger
SF Lets Go Partee
Gators Angeleyes
Olenas Warrior

Lenas Blaze Of Glory
Dazzlin Olena

Lil Catalyst Gun

Jills White Amelie
Olena San Dividend
Gunner Be Slidin

AQHA 3/4 Hunter Under Saddle all ages Open

Karin Prevedel

Cathrin Gutmann
Francesca Casetti Brach
Elif Schleiniger

Am | A Hot Krymsum
Al Be Graceful
Blaze N Asset
GC Impressionoflove

AQHA 3/4 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open

Philipp Roos

Jadasa Jablonowski
Sandra Parisi

Nina Leiner

Stefanie Bubenzer
Sophia Reinfelder
Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Marina Schwank

Tall Dark And Detail
Mister Potential

Ima Prime Pine
Glamourgirls Magic
Nitesgonnabeelong
AM Sherlock Holmes
Isle Be Remebered
West Coast Coupe
The First Invitation
Wincredible Wisely

AQHA 3/4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Philipp Roos

Leonie Fischer

Larissa Katharina Rohr
Leandra Rohr
Francesca Romana Faro
Alexandra Bernert

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Lea Henzgen

Guilia Fasani

Roberta Gianformaggio
Christine Trompisch

Gota Good Image

Hot Blazing Junior

A Good Technique
High Quality Version
CPR ChocolateMachine
Flashy By Nite

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Investin Thewildcard
GC Dressed In Gold
Notice Im Hot

Blacks Justa Lady

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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QH

Bayerische Meisterschaften 2015

TP OOZIZIZIOZILZLLO

OOIIZTOOIOnL

QOO o

ZTZTO000OZTOOO

Z000000ZTOO0

2007
2010
2012
2011
2010
2011
2012
2009
2011
2009
2012
2011
2004
2010
2006
2010

2008
2005
1998
1996
2005
1997
2006
2007
2006
2005
2010
2004

2011
2008
2008
2004

2004
2011
2003
2012
2006
2011
2009
2009
2009
2011

2007
2010
2011
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2006
2010
2004

39



40

242
252
262
297
318

2340 3/4
10
14
20
21
28
29
30
74
79
88

131
153
166
180
193
197
202
207
208
209
225
229
235
241
253
265
271
277
291
292
295
296
312
319

2360 3/4
24

34

105

125

170

171

172

252

320

2380 3/4
23

24

77

125

126

127

128

170
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Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sophie Gillioz

Laura Pfeifer

Julia Ruscheinski
Manuela Radler

AQHA 3/4 Reining Amateur

Petra Lang

Luisa Zieglmeier
Lisa Pichler
Katharina Schénberger
Yvonne Moser
Johannes Keyl
Guylene Keyl
Ingrid Ernst
Maren Goltz
Frank Eigler

Ute Teisner
David Zdrahal
Uwe Pfeiffer
Melanie Struwe
Stefanie Fulczyk
Robert Hesse
Richard Hagl
Renate Standl
Chris Weidlich
Wolfgang Denz
Heike Strambach
Olga Hofmann
Christian Milbli
Martina Gutlbauer
Cordula Hugo
Patricia Escoda
Thomas Bauderer
Marion Janousch
Viktoria Heindl
Stefanie Tschoner
Irene Pany
Claudia Sandler
Manuela Schmidt
Sabine Sartena

Open My Zipper
Power in the Canyon
Fashionable Irons
Sweet Hot Brownie
In You | Hear A Song

Docs Cieleno

The Smart Spark
Grisu The Lil Dragon
Slicks Proud Boy
Custom Tristar

BMS Hot Socks
BMS Crocodile
Secolina Copy
Cielolena Jac

Mega Surprise
Wallasmartin

SK Smart Command
PQH Look Im Red
Jacalicious

Chic N Peppy AR
Skeets Cricket Chic
Ima Royal Legacy
Snappy Be Quick
Dun Its Macarena
Smokers Eddie Fifty
Hot Spicy Whiz
Walla Whiz Keen
Wimpy Hija

Lil Catalyst Gun

A Lil Bit Surprised
Stop Spookin
Wimpysplatinumblonde
Tuckerlinas Art
Slide With Me Dunnit
Chic O Lena Express
Mister Jac O Lena
Skip The Personality
Whizout A Doubt
Top Chex Whiz

AQHA 3/4 Western Riding Amateur

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Nicole Steinbrecher
Barbara De Wit

Guilia Fasani

Marzia Danieletto
Roberta Gianformaggio
Sophie Gillioz

Nadja Kladek

AQHA 3/4 Trail Amateur
Evelyn Reinmuth

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Leandra Rohr

Barbara De Wit

Janine Petschnig

Lea Henzgen

Lea Henzgen

Guilia Fasani

Certain Jewel

Aint It The Blues
Liddys Lena

Heza Lopin Jesse

GC Dressed In Gold
Ive A Fancy Dress
Dressed For Fun
Power in the Canyon
Hints Newcomer Billy

Jacs Little Winner
Certain Jewel

High Quality Version
Heza Lopin Jesse
Dry Dust City
Under The Influence
Investin Thewildcard
GC Dressed In Gold

QH
QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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2008
2003
2013
2007
2013

2006
2006
2010
2008
2007
2005
2007
2004
2006
2002
2010
2011
2007
2009
2005
2006
2006
2007
2002
2003
2006
2010
2009
2006
2001
2006
2008
2007
2003
1999
2004
2008
2002
2008

2006
2002
2006
1996
2006
2008
2007
2003
2005

2006
2006
2008
1996
1998
2010
2008
2006



171
172
179
183
185
189
192
215
217
231
320

2400 3/4
24

46

83

125

128

170

171

297

2420 3/4
5

55

71

100

116

240

317

2430 3/4
35

39

89

167

185

241

253

271

315

2440 3/4
6

65

100

127

181

198

237

Marzia Danieletto
Roberta Gianformaggio
Sandra Zahner
Marina Lobrich
Alexandra Stehmann
Christine Trompisch
Milena Kalat

Sabine Lohninger
Lena Bogl
Alexander Pohl
Nadja Kladek

lve A Fancy Dress
Dressed For Fun
Sunny Star Hickory
A Western Melody
Olenas Warrior
Blacks Justa Lady
Tel Me Im Good
Lope For The Blues
Bar Sunset Didit
Powers High Noon
Hints Newcomer Billy

AQHA 3/4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Leonie Fischer
Francesca Romana Faro
Barbara De Wit

Lea Henzgen

Guilia Fasani

Marzia Danieletto

Julia Ruscheinski

Certain Jewel

Hot Blazing Junior
CPR ChocolateMachine
Heza Lopin Jesse
Investin Thewildcard
GC Dressed In Gold
lve A Fancy Dress
Sweet Hot Brownie

AQHA 3/4 Western Pleasure Amateur

Philipp Roos
Tanja Horak
Jens Erik Udsen
Caroline Behnke
Dee Russo
Maria Strasser
Katerina Bastova

Gota Good Image
Ive Got Reservations
Shez Presidential
Best Zippin Hotrod
A Good Invite

JS Krymsun Glow
A Dynamic Loper

AQHA 3/4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Frank Kochinke
Josef Gotthardt
Frank Eigler

Christa Riem
Alexandra Stehmann
Martina Gutlbauer
Cordula Hugo
Thomas Bauderer
Janine Petschnig

Smart Zip Rose

Cash R Cielo

CL Olena Doc Badger
Marlanas Invester
Olenas Warrior

Lil Catalyst Gun

A Lil Bit Surprised
Wimpysplatinumblonde
Spark What Else

AQHA 3/4 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Philipp Roos

Sandra Parisi

Caroline Behnke

Lea Henzgen

Corinne Stern

Cathrin Gutmann
Francesca Casetti Brach

Tall Dark And Detail
Ima Prime Pine

Best Zippin Hotrod
Under The Influence
Hint Classic Paul

Al Be Graceful
Blaze N Asset

2520 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

77
128
181
252

Leandra Rohr
Lea Henzgen

Corinne Stern
Sophie Gillioz

High Quality Version
Investin Thewildcard
Hint Classic Paul

Power in the Canyon

3120 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

69
83
99
124
132

Laura Cristini
Francesca Romana Faro
Alexandra Bernert
Jacqueline Korioth

Ines Bachner

Be Mine For Certain
CPR ChocolateMachine
Flashy By Nite
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
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QH
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2007
1998
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1997
2004
2007
2011
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2005
2005

2006
2010
2008
1996
2008
2006
2008
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2007
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2008
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2008
2005
1998
2007
1997
2006
2001
2008
2008

2004
2003
2000
2010
2001
2008
2008

2008
2008
2001
2003

2010
2008
2006
2009
2008
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42

173
175
238
239
242
258
267
297

3340 3/4
1
10
13
18
19
21
22
29
30
35
39
64
122
133
148
154
159
162
185
194
197
200
205
230
235
241
243
244
249
264
274
277
291
292
295
296
308
309
315

3380 3/4
23
77
99

105
124
132
141
163
173
175
182
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Roberta Gianformaggio
Sandra Miiller

Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Karin Bos-Kelder

Olga Kadlecova

Julia Ruscheinski

Notice Im Hot
Navahoe Magic Girl
West Coast Coupe

The First Invitation
Open My Zipper
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
The Tuff Chip

Sweet Hot Brownie

AQHA 3/4 Reining Novice Amateur

Brigitta Backmann-Immler

Petra Lang

Doris Rieling
Tamara Schmidt

Iris Haider
Katharina Schénberger
Johanna Kanamiiller
Johannes Keyl
Guylene Keyl

Frank Kochinke
Josef Gotthardt
Katrin Guglhor
Lena Zimmermann
Carmen Schéffer
Peter Kuhn

Monika Meiler
Sabine Eder

Julia Fuchs
Alexandra Stehmann
Kristin Helm

Diana Metrangolo
Barbara Zumbach
Johannes Reischl
Tobias Pohl
Christian Milbli
Martina Gutlbauer
Luc Schmitz

Luc Schmitz
Bernhard Schmid
Sophie Raml
Johannes Pielmeier
Marion Janousch
Viktoria Heindl
Stefanie Tschoner
Irene Pany

Claudia Sandler
Thomas Horkheimer
Denise Horkheimer
Janine Petschnig

AQHA 3/4 Trail Novice Amateur

Evelyn Reinmuth
Leandra Rohr
Alexandra Bernert
Nicole Steinbrecher
Jacqueline Korioth
Ines Bachner

Silvia Dietzel

Sonja Hahn
Roberta Gianformaggio
Sandra Miiller
Silvia Schmid

Tommy Dakota
Docs Cieleno
Xzibbit Rooster
Elite Peppy Solano
Solanos Okie Mexx
Slicks Proud Boy
Solo Shiva Lena
BMS Hot Socks
BMS Crocodile
Smart Zip Rose
Cash R Cielo

Git It Dun

Chics Black Taris
Carlos Grand Peppy
Taris Poco April

AJ Smart Whizador
Whizlicious

Caolino Olena
Olenas Warrior
Smart Little Nicc
Skeets Cricket Chic
Mr Skeets Oak

Mr Desperados San
Little Genuine Heart
Wimpy Hija

Lil Catalyst Gun

CL Enterprise Skip
Snapper Whiz It
LenasLittleKlaus
Hollywoods Request
BMS Servus Sissy
Tuckerlinas Art
Slide With Me Dunnit
Chic O Lena Express
Mister Jac O Lena
Skip The Personality
Domino Moor

Mr Jacolate Chic
Spark What Else

Jacs Little Winner
High Quality Version
Flashy By Nite
Liddys Lena
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Sweet Hot Revolution
Radical Mr Hotshot
Notice Im Hot
Navahoe Magic Girl
A Havin Luxery

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
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QH
QH
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2010
2002
2009
2009
2008
2008
2006
2007

2005
2006
2006
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2005
2006
2001
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2008
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1997
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2009
2006
2003
2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2003
1999
2004
2008
2008
2011
2008

2006
2008
2006
2006
2009
2008
2009
2005
2010
2002
2006



185
217
231
238
239
242
327

3400 3/4
46

83

124

141

238

239

297

3420 3/4
69
77
78
91

116
124
132
175
182
238
239
310
327

3440 3/4
6
65
77
99
104
118
121
132
181
189
238
239
258
259
297

3520 3/4
77

99

105

121

132

181

4120 3/4
127
137
143
146
168

Alexandra Stehmann
Lena Bogl

Alexander Pohl

Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Sandra Bagnaresi

Olenas Warrior
Bar Sunset Didit
Powers High Noon
West Coast Coupe
The First Invitation
Open My Zipper
Im Burning Slow

AQHA 3/4 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

Leonie Fischer
Francesca Romana Faro
Jacqueline Korioth
Silvia Dietzel

Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner

Julia Ruscheinski

Hot Blazing Junior
CPR ChocolateMachine
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Sweet Hot Revolution
West Coast Coupe

The First Invitation
Sweet Hot Brownie

AQHA 3/4 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Laura Cristini
Leandra Rohr
Miriam Rohr

Anja Hoffritz

Dee Russo
Jacqueline Korioth
Ines Bachner
Sandra Miiller
Silvia Schmid

Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Margot Engels-Rouff
Sandra Bagnaresi

AQHA 3/4 Hunter Under Saddle

Philipp Roos
Sandra Parisi
Leandra Rohr
Alexandra Bernert
Nicole Steinbrecher
Dee Russo

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Ines Bachner
Corinne Stern
Christine Trompisch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Johanna Bogner
Karin Bos-Kelder
Franziska Walther
Julia Ruscheinski

AQHA 3/4 Hunt Seat Equitation

Leandra Rohr
Alexandra Bernert
Nicole Steinbrecher

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Ines Bachner
Corinne Stern

Be Mine For Certain
High Quality Version
HQH Lilbit Flashy
Repeat Presentation
A Good Invite
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Navahoe Magic Girl
A Havin Luxery
West Coast Coupe
The First Invitation
Hez Certainly Flashy
Im Burning Slow

Novice Amateur

Tall Dark And Detail
Ima Prime Pine

High Quality Version
Flashy By Nite

Dreams Tonite

Am | A Hot Krymsum
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Hint Classic Paul
Blacks Justa Lady
West Coast Coupe

The First Invitation
Sheskebosgoodmarlana
Wincredible Wisely
Sweet Hot Brownie

Novice Amateur

High Quality Version
Flashy By Nite

Liddys Lena

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Wimpys Hot Dragster
Hint Classic Paul

AQHA 3/4 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Aaron Henzgen

Laura Elisa Weber
Franziska Dorfmeister
Carlotta Springer
Sophia Reinfelder

Under The Influence
RR Suddenly Moonlite
MJ A Good Remedy
Gators Angeleyes

AM Sherlock Holmes

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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QH
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QH
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2006
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2010
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2006
2008
2011
2008
2008
2001
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2009
2009
2008
2011
2007

2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2001

2010
2009
2009
2005
2011
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44

187
272
273

4340 3/4
2

3
1
111
112
188
204
220
221
283

4380 3/4
4

43

66

127

128

146

270

273

4400 3/4
4

127

137

146

188

272

273

4420 3/4
137
143
272
273

4440 3/4
31

66

118

168

4520 3/4
31

66

137

272

Sandra Fritz Joes Tuff Jac
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image
Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP

AQHA 3/4 Reining Youth

Simona Neumdller Royal Footwork
Julia Steinbrecher Walla Walla Wimpy
Alina Herzig MP Tabina

Yasmine Russo Inwhizable Juan
Yasmine Russo Bar Room Remedy
Sandra Fritz Mousemans Blue Jac
Franziska Reischl A Golden Gentleman
Janine Ketterer Lenas Blaze Of Glory
Janine Ketterer Dazzlin Olena
Selina Golomski Sheza Golden Coin

AQHA 3/4 Trail Youth

Julia Steinbrecher GMC Dry Ice

Lena Reim Tabanos Red Ruby
Vanessa Parisi Radical Invitation
Aaron Henzgen Under The Influence

Investin Thewildcard
Gators Angeleyes
Dont Skip It Up

An Awesome VP

Aaron Henzgen
Carlotta Springer
Cora Kiimmerling
Jennifer Schranz

AQHA 3/4 Western Horsemanship Youth

Julia Steinbrecher GMC Dry Ice

Aaron Henzgen Under The Influence
Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite
Carlotta Springer Gators Angeleyes

Sandra Fritz Mousemans Blue Jac
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image
Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP

AQHA 3/4 Western Pleasure Youth

Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite
Franziska Dorfmeister MJ A Good Remedy
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image
Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP

AQHA 3/4 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Lisa Paulke Simple Invited
Vanessa Parisi Radical Invitation
Yasmine Russo Am | A Hot Krymsum
Sophia Reinfelder AM Sherlock Holmes

AQHA 3/4 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Lisa Paulke Simple Invited
Vanessa Parisi Radical Invitation
Laura Elisa Weber RR Suddenly Moonlite
Stella Peter Cats Hot Image
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2005
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2010
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2005
2009
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2005
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2009
2008
2005

2007
2002
2011
2011

2007
2002
2009
2008



